2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 20 09:01:00

2 5 09:02:00

3 2 09:03:00

4 29 09:04:00

5 12 09:05:00

6 23 09:06:00

7 19 09:07:00

8 4 09:08:00

9 1 09:09:00
10 26 09:10:00
11 24 09:11:00
12 10 09:12:00
13 39 09:13:00
14 22 09:14:00
15 16  09:15:00
16 31 09:16:00
17 28 09:17:00
18 34 09:18:00
19 40 09:19:00
20 27 09:20:00
21 11 09:21:00
22 6 09:22:00
23 36 09:23:00
24 14  09:24:00
25 21 09:25:00
26 30 09:26:00
27 7 09:27:00
28 8 09:28:00
29 38 09:29:00
30 18 09:30:00
31 35 09:31:00
32 17 09:32:00
33 25 09:33:00
34 32 09:34:00
35 9 09:35:00

u Patronale

GODFREY / GODFREY
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
MARTENS / PYCK

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
KEGELS / VERHEYEN

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
LOHISSE / GULLY

GIJBELS / GIJBELS

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
BARRE / BARRE
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

DE PAEP / BELIS

VAN WALLE / VIS

WERIE / DELFERIER

DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
HECK / KAULMANN

COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
BOUILLON / DHONDT
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER
HEYLEN / TAETS

QUETSCH / QUETSCH
QUIRIUNEN / NYS
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
DORMANT / MEGRET

GUNS / VANMOL
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
PAISSE / MAQUET

life Val-Dieu
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

Starting times of LEG 1

DOMOTIOA

Ford Escort

Austin Healey 100-6
Volvo PV 544

Alfa Roméo Giulia
Triumph TR4 A IRS
Porsche 911

MG B GT

Porsche 356 B

Apal Coupe

MG B GT

Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6
Volvo PV 544
Porsche 911 SC
Volvo Amazone

MG B GT

Porsche 914 Targa
Porsche 911 T

Ford Escort RS2000
Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
Alfa Roméo Junior Bertone
Alfa Roméo Giulia ti
MG B GT

Porsche 911 S 2,7
Porsche 912

MG B GT V8

BMW 2002 tii
Porsche 356 B
Triumph TR4
Porsche 944
Citroén Dyane
Porsche 911 § 2,7
Ford Escort

MG B GT

Mercedes 450 SLC
Porsche 356 C
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n Patrona
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VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
GODFREY / GODFREY

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
MARTENS / PYCK

LOHISSE / GULLY
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
BARRE / BARRE
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
VAN WALLE / VIS

COLLEE / MORTIER

DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER
DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

HEYLEN / TAETS

WERIE / DELFERIER

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
GIJBELS / GIUBELS

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
QUIRIJNEN / NYS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
DE PAEP / BELIS

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
GUNS / VANMOL

HECK / KAULMANN
BOUILLON / DHONDT
PAISSE / MAQUET
DORMANT / MEGRET
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9.94
10.00
10.68
16.16
16.85
18.00
19.91
20.28
21.68
21.85
22.05
22.40
22.87
25.60
27.09
31.00
31.21
33.82
36.75
43.20
44.14
51.50
52.92
62.14
74.94
94.80

138.99
151.22
153.50
162.53
166.57
169.93
170.90
180.00
180.00

=)=

+0.06
+0.68
+5.48
+0.69
+1.15
+1.91
+0.37
+1.4
+0.17
+0.2
+0.35
+0.47
+2.73
+1.49
+3.91
+0.21
+2.61
+2.93
+6.45
+0.94
+7.36
+1.42
+9.22
+12.8
+19.86
+44.19
+12.23
+2.28
+9.03
+4.04
+3.36
+0.97
+9.1

+0.06
+0.74
+6.22
+6.91
+8.06
+9.97
+10.34
+11.74
+11.91
+12.11
+12.46
+12.93
+15.66
+17.15
+21.06
+21.27
+23.88
+26.81
+33.26
+34.2
+41.56
+42.98
+52.2
+65
+84.86
+129.05
+141.28
+143.56
+152.59
+156.63
+159.99
+160.96
+170.06
+170.06
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2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

RT02

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

1 29 VAN DER ZYPEN/LAMBERT 15 Ag 120 11 3 1 1
2 2 MARTENS/PYCK 11 08 095 4 1 4 3 5
3 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS == 0098 2 3 3 3 4
4 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER TR TR 0 1 4 1 2
5 27 COLLEE/MORTIER 15 Ry 120 0 2 4 3 1
6 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT TR TR 3 1 5 2 1
7 19 LOHISSE /GULLY TR TEREE 2 2 3 -1 3
8 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS TR TERAL 1 1 4 1 5
9 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1y g 107 3 2 2 2 5

10 24 VANDEPUTTE /VANDEPUTTE iy ng 118 1 2 5 4 2

11 20 GODFREY/GODFREY Sz 115 1 1 3 3 2
= 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER 15 Ay 120 3 3 2 5 0

13 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN TR TR 2 2 5 3 4

14 31 VAN WALLE/VIS 1l ag 122 10 2 2 3

15 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME g ng 107 1 1 4 1 8

16 16 DE PAEP/BELIS igag 112 11 2 0 10

17 26 BARRE/BARRE TR T ERAL 11 4 2 7

18 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR BRAL 5 4 3 5 9

19 39 DECREMER /VAN CAMP ig mg 1.38 1 3 4 3 7

20 18 QUIRIJNEN/NYS ig R 112 5 -11 1 3 6

21 22 MATHOUL /LEJEUNE TR T ERAL 2 1 6 7 7

22 6 SCHREINEMACHER/SCHREINEMACHER g K1 1.18 4 4 2 2 10

23 28 WERIE/DELFERIER 15 Ay 120 3 9 4 5 9

24 40 HECK/KAULMANN TR TEREE 1 -5 8 0 11

25 14 BOUILLON / DHONDT TR ERAL 7 3 4 3 15

26 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1= 127 7 2 5 4 12

27 7 DE CLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER i5 ng 103 33 18 3 3 13

28 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138 4 3 2 4 18

29 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER —= 123 7 4 7 3 52

30 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN = gy 125 0 4 -186 3 2

31 8 HEYLEN/TAETS 1y g 1.05 19 13 7 5 18

32 17 DORMANT/MEGRET pEmg 113 26 30 26 18 23

33 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 1l ng 122 -4 14 19 26 -24

34 9 PAISSE/MAQUET i1 Rl 105 50 57 81 60 92

35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE 11 08 098 01 3 M M

u Patronale

life ValDieu [ygh
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300
-20
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176

M

12.40
18.05
18.67
18.68
19.20
20.34
21.27
25.30
26.38
26.85
29.60
29.60
30.17
31.20
32.80
34.62
36.31
51.42
53.96
54.98
58.65
61.15
72.40
72.47
81.40
83.61
94.06
105.12
149.09
205.50
212.40
230.08
306.00
330.00
6333.93

=)=

+5.65
+0.62
+0.01
+0.52
+1.14
+0.93
+4.03
+1.08
+0.47
+2.75

+0.57
+1.03
+1.6
+1.82
+1.69
+15.11
+2.54
+1.02
+3.67
+2.5
+11.25
+0.07
+8.93
+2.21
+10.45
+11.06
+43.97
+56.41
+6.9
+17.68
+75.92
+24
+6003.93

+5.65
+6.27
+6.28
+6.8
+7.94
+8.87
+12.9
+13.98
+14.45
+17.2
+17.2
+17.77
+18.8
+20.4
+22.22
+23.91
+39.02
+41.56
+42.58
+46.25
+48.75
+60
+60.07
+69
+71.21
+81.66
+92.72
+136.69
+193.1
+200
+217.68
+293.6
+317.6
+6321.53
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

2022 nPatronale o

CLASsic spring ROADS RTO3

1 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 15 118 1.02 2 © C 0 2 4.06

2 30 VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER 151y 1.20 -1 C C 0 2 4.40 +0.34 +0.34
3 7 DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER 15 118 1.03 -1 © C 2 1 5.10 +0.7 +1.04
4 6 SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER 1§ 11§ 1.18 1 C C 3 1 5.91 +0.81 +1.85
5 4 GIJBELS / GIJBELS — — 0.98 -2 © C 1 1 5.96 +0.05 +1.9
6 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER TR TR -2 c c 2 0 6.33 +0.37 227
7 2 MARTENS/PYCK i1 05 095 -3 © © 2 1 8.85 252 +4.79
8 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 15 138 1.07 -4 C C 0 1 9.07 +0.22 +5.01
9 29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT s 138 1.20 -3 © C 1 -1 9.20 +0.13 +5.14
10 8 HEYLEN/TAETS 15 01 1.05 2 c c 6 3 11.55 +2.35 +7.49
11 19 LOHISSE /GULLY i g 113 -4 c © 2 2 12.54 +0.99 +8.48
12 24 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE 15 118 1.18 -4 C C 2 2 12.74 +0.2 +8.68
13 27 COLLEE/MORTIER g Ry 120 -4 © © 2 2 12.80 +0.08 +874
14 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 1511 1.07 -4 C C 3 -1 13.20 +0.4 +9.14
= 22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 15 138 1.15 -2 G C 5 3 13.20 = +9.14
16 14 BOUILLON / DHONDT TR T ERAL 6 c c -3 1 13.70 +0.5 +9.64
17 20 GODFREY / GODFREY S=E= 1.15 -4 G C 2 3 13.75 +0.05 +9.69
18 26 BARRE/BARRE 15 g 1.18 -3 c c 2 5 14.29 +0.54 +1023
19 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 11 = 127 -3 G C 7 0 14.87 +0.58 +10.81
20 12 KEGELS / VERHEYEN 15 1y 1.08 -6 C C 1 2 15.25 +0.38 +11.19
21 16 DE PAEP/BELIS iy ag 112 9 © © 3 2 15.63 +0.38 +11.57
22 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP 1 g 1.38 -6 c c -1 2 16.77 +1.14 +12.71
23 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138 4 © c 1 5 16.91 +0.14 +1285
24 28 WERIE/DELFERIER TR R -3 c C 5 5 18.00 +1.09 +13.94
25 31 VAN WALLE / VIS 15 118 1.22 -5 G C 4 5 20.95 +2.95 +16.89
26 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER — = 123 -6 c c 3 3 21.70 +0.75 +17.64
27 40 HECK / KAULMANN 15 138 1.53 -6 © C 2 -4 23.07 +1.37 +19.01
28 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS TR BRAL 1 c C 7 15 26.45 +338 +22.39
29 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT il 1} 1.22 -7 © C -28 -3 50.00 +23.55 +45.94
30 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN el ] | 1.25 -1 C C -25 -1 54.00 +4 +49.94
31 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR T BRAL -2 c C 53 -56 64.00 +10 +59.94
32 18 QUIRIUNEN / NYS 15 138 1.12 -3 C C -58 -56 66.00 +2 +61.94
33 9 PAISSE/MAQUET 5 Ry 105 6 © cC -62 63 66.30 +03 +6224
34 17 DORMANT / MEGRET agpg 113 -8 C C -67 -67 76.00 +9.7 +71.94
35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE iy B3 098 M © (6] M M 2700.00 +2624 +2695.94
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2022 Patronale o

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

1 2 MARTENS/PYCK 1

2 19 LOHISSE /GULLY T

3 21 BEEKENS /BEEKENS 11

4 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER 11

5 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS —]

6 27 COLLEE/MORTIER T

7 1 VANREMOORTEL / DUPONT 1

8 20 GODFREY/GODFREY =

9 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN 11
10 31 VAN WALLE/VIS 11
11 26 BARRE/BARRE 1
12 39 DECREMER /VAN CAMP 1
13 29 VAN DER ZYPEN /LAMBERT 1
14 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1
15 24 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE 1
16 16 DE PAEP/BELIS 1
17 22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 1
18 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 1
19 25 GUNS/VANMOL 11
20 40 HECK/KAULMANN 1
21 6 SCHREINEMACHER /SCHREINEMACHER R §
22 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1]
23 8 HEYLEN/TAETS 1
24 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1
25 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT 1
26 28 WERIE/DELFERIER 11
27 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER —
28 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER 1
29 17 DORMANT/MEGRET T
30 7 DECLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER 1
31 18 QUIRIJNEN /NYS 1
32 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 1
33 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN =
34 9 PAISSE/MAQUET 1
35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE 1

u Patrona
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0 0 2
0 0 1
0 -2 0
-3 -2 2
6 1 2
12 -2 -1
1 -2 -1
7 0 -2
13 -1 0
12 -5 0
10 -1 1
3 1 2
9 -4 2
1 -3 -4
18 -1 -1
4 2 2
13 2 6
15 -1 0
6 13 0
14 -2 3
14 -2 3
12 -8 4
21 2 -2
18 -2 2
-1 -10 8
18 9 10
5 7 6
14 44 27
-10 14 16
315 286 272
205 208 202
367 340 342
286 335 340
-106 -132 -152
M M M
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2 0 5 0
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Sl 7 -2 -2
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1 3 12 16
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-1 7 8 24
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-8 0 7 -13
17 4 4 -15
14 14 15 16
262 220 201 218
193 157 140 124

340 332 337 366
340 345 346 329
-161 -196  -215  -229
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11.70
19.59
22.60
26.18
31.66
35.20
38.14
40.10
41.39
41.56
41.86
47.68
53.20
54.41
56.76
58.16
64.10
66.39
74.35
105.14
123.56
129.80
130.15
139.15
149.00
149.20
188.93
194.00
317.27
362.06
380.00
396.43
400.00
458.00
14400.00

+7.89
+3.01
+3.58
+5.48
+3.54
+2.94
+1.96
+1.29
+0.17
+0.3
+5.82
+5.52
+1.21
+2.35
+1.4
+5.94
+2.29
+7.96
+30.79
+18.42
+6.24
+0.35
+9
+9.85
+0.2
+39.73
+5.07
+123.27
+44.79
+17.94
+16.43
+3.57
+58
+13942

+7.89
+10.9
+14.48
+19.96
+23.5
+26.44
+28.4
+29.69
+29.86
+30.16
+35.98
+41.5
+42.71
+45.06
+46.46
+52.4
+54.69
+62.65
+93.44
+111.86
+118.1
+118.45
+127.45
+137.3
+137.5
+177.23
+182.3
+305.57
+350.36
+368.3
+384.73
+388.3
+446.3
+14388.3
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MARTENS / PYCK

LOHISSE / GULLY

COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
KEGELS / VERHEYEN

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
BARRE / BARRE

GIJBELS / GIUBELS
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
GODFREY / GODFREY

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
VAN WALLE / VIS

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

DE PAEP / BELIS

GUNS / VANMOL

HECK / KAULMANN
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
QUIRIJNEN / NYS
BOUILLON / DHONDT
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
HEYLEN / TAETS
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
PAISSE / MAQUET

WERIE / DELFERIER
DORMANT / MEGRET
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

9.70
13.07
13.20
14.24
15.34
15.91
18.93
20.12
20.78
21.28
21.85
23.60
25.69
27.40
29.47
32.43
34.31
36.43
38.45
40.90
43.96
46.57
47.40
50.00
51.55

-3 52.20

1 53.92

-1 54.50

-8 56.40

-2 76.13

0 90.30
-14 110.80

75 138.13

59 210.00

M 6300.00

OCNOUNONON—- X0 RNO 20 Aaaaw00n

+3.37
+0.13
+1.04
+1.1
+0.57
+3.02
+1.19
+0.66
+0.5
+0.57
+1.75
+2.09
+1.71
+2.07
+2.96
+1.88
+2.12
+2.02
+2.45
+3.06
+2.61
+0.83
+2.6
+1.55
+0.65
+1.72
+0.58
+1.9
+19.73
+14.17
+20.5
+27.33
+71.87
+6090

+3.37
+3.5
+4.54
+5.64
+6.21
+9.23
+10.42
+11.08
+11.58
+12.15
+13.9
+15.99
+17.7
+19.77
+22.73
+24.61
+26.73
+28.75
+31.2
+34.26
+36.87
+37.7
+40.3
+41.85
+42.5
+44.22
+44.8
+46.7
+66.43
+80.6
+101.1
+128.43
+200.3
+6290.3
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n Patrona

COLLEE / MORTIER
MARTENS / PYCK

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
GODFREY / GODFREY

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
GIJBELS / GIUBELS
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
VAN WALLE / VIS

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BARRE / BARRE

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

LOHISSE / GULLY

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

DECREMER / VAN CAMP
WERIE / DELFERIER
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

DE PAEP / BELIS
BOUILLON / DHONDT
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
DORMANT / MEGRET
GUNS / VANMOL

HEYLEN / TAETS

HECK / KAULMANN
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
PAISSE / MAQUET
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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life
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Zahs Z&ks
el
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ll—
e
el
e
=
e
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Val-Dieu

1.20
0.95
1.07
1.15
1.17
1.22
1.02
1.20
0.98
1.18
1.22
1.20
1.08
1.18
1.18
1.13
1.03
1.38
1.20
1.27
1.12
1.12
1.10
1.23
1.15
1.38
1.13
1.18
1.05
1.53
1.25
1.15
1.07
1.05
0.98
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2.40
3.80
5.07
5.75
5.84
6.09
6.10
6.80
6.89
7.09
8.09
8.40
8.50
9.48
9.55
9.94
11.38
14.30
15.60
16.47
16.75
20.75
23.10
23.43
27.60
27.67
29.13
32.93
33.60
36.53
44.50
68.05
69.20
133.05
4500.00

+1.4
+1.27
+0.68
+0.09
+0.25
+0.01
+0.7
+0.09
+0.2
+1
+0.31
+0.1
+0.98
+0.07
+0.39
+1.44
+2.92
+1.3
+0.87
+0.28
+4
+2.35
+0.33
+4.17
+0.07
+1.46
+3.8
+0.67
+2.93
+7.97
+23.55
+1.15
+63.85
+4366.95

+1.4
+2.67
+3.35
+3.44
+3.69
+3.7
+4.4
+4.49
+4.69
+5.69
+6
+6.1
+7.08
+7.15
+7.54
+8.98
+11.9
+13.2
+14.07
+14.35
+18.35
+20.7
+21.03
+25.2
+25.27
+26.73
+30.53
+31.2
+34.13
+42.1
+65.65
+66.8
+130.65
+4497.6
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

2022 nPatronale o

CLASsic spring ROADS RTO7

1 27 COLLEE / MORTIER 15 118 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 2 MARTENS/PYCK i1 RE 095 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 2.85 +285 +285
3 23 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 15 118 1.17 0 -1 0 0 1 0 -1 5.17 +2.32 +5.17
4 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER 150y 120 0o - 0 0 1 0o - 5.20 +0.03 +5.2
5 12 KEGELS / VERHEYEN il 1} 1.08 (0] -1 0 0 2 (0] -1 6.17 +0.97 +6.17
6 24 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE s 138 1.18 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 8.28 +2.11 +8.28
7 26 BARRE/BARRE TR T BRAL 0o - 0 0 2 2 0 8.37 +0.08 +8.37
8 19 LOHISSE / GULLY 15 138 1.13 0 -3 1 0 0 0 -1 9.13 +0.76 +9.13
9 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT TR TERAL 1 2 2 0 1 3 0 9.90 0.7 +9.9
10 20 GODFREY / GODFREY S=Z = 1.15 0 -2 -1 0 1 -1 -1 11.15 +1.25 +11.15
11 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR T BRAL -1 2 0 1 4 1 0 11.46 +031 +11.46
12 6 SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER 1§ 118 1.18 1 -3 2 0 0 1 1 11.91 +0.45 +11.91
13 29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT s 138 1.20 -1 -2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 12.00 +0.09 +12
14 21 BEEKENS / BEEKENS 1511 1.15 -1 -2 0 1 0 -2 -1 13.15 +1.15 +13.15
15 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1 = 127 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 0 13.60 +0.45 +13.6
16 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1511 1.07 -1 -2 2 0 1 1 -2 14.27 +0.67 +14.27
17 31 VAN WALLE/VIS iy Ry 122 0o -2 0 1 1 A 16.44 +2.17 +16.44
18 22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 15 138 1.15 0 -1 2 1 3 5 -1 16.65 +0.21 +16.65
19 18 QUIRIJNEN/NYS TR TERAA 2 A 3 1 0 2 -3 16.93 +0.28 +16.93
20 4 GIJBELS / GIJBELS — — 0.98 -1 -3 1 1 0 -3 -1 17.96 +1.03 +17.96
21 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 15 13 1.07 £ 2 0 2 1 5 0 18.53 +0.57 +18.53
22 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP iy Ay 138 -1 3 A 3 4 0 0 19.68 +115 +19.68
23 16 DE PAEP/BELIS iRy 112 2 2 -2 1 3 2 2 20.93 +1.25 +20.93
24 8 HEYLEN/TAETS iy By 105 2 2 4 2 5 3 2 21.00 +0.07 +21
25 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 15 118 1.02 -1 -3 -2 -1 1 -2 -1 21.02 +0.02 +21.02
26 28 WERIE / DELFERIER 151y 1.20 7 -1 -1 -1 3 4 1 24.00 +2.98 +24
27 9 PAISSE / MAQUET i 18 1.05 -1 3 5 3 7 5 2 28.25 +4.25 +28.25
28 34 DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER = 1.23 -4 0 1 0 5 1 -6 28.63 +0.38 +28.63
29 40 HECK / KAULMANN 15 138 1.53 -3 -2 0 -4 -5 -1 -1 32.00 +3.37 +32
30 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT s 138 1.22 -7 -4 -1 0 1 -4 -2 37.22 +5.22 +37.22
31 7 DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER 15 138 1.03 -1 -1 -1 0 3 26 -3 41.97 +4.75 +41.97
32 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN el ] | 1.25 0 8 12 3 4 9 0 45.00 +3.03 +45
33 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138 -2 3 1 6 13 7 12 69.49 +24.49 +69.49
34 17 DORMANT / MEGRET agpg 113 11 8 9 10 9 10 9 74.80 +5.31 +74.8
35 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE iy B3 098 M M M M M M M 6300.00 +6225.2 +6300
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

LEG 1-1 TCS SUMMARY

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
MARTENS / PYCK

GIJBELS / GIJBELS
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER
DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

HEYLEN / TAETS

PAISSE / MAQUET

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BOUILLON / DHONDT

DE PAEP / BELIS
DORMANT / MEGRET
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

LOHISSE / GULLY
GODFREY / GODFREY
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
GUNS / VANMOL

BARRE / BARRE

COLLEE / MORTIER

WERIE / DELFERIER

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
VAN WALLE / VIS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
HECK / KAULMANN

u Patron

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

ale
life

EEr

Val- Dleu

ARRNTE ARTATNITD

DOMDTIOCA

19/03/2022, 13:21:36

Qne POINT

Safety

DLSCAF!

6.1
6.65
318.6
31.47
49.7
31
23.1
708.75

19.2
74.75
278.3
43.55

857.93
12.28
6.8

16.1
8.17
9.47
495.82
8.28
9.6
181.2
20.4
50.4
8.52
399.07
37
36.25
54.47
26.28
49.8
187.07
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2 MARTENS/PYCK
23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER
19  LOHISSE /GULLY
20 GODFREY /GODFREY
27  COLLEE /MORTIER

1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
24  VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
26 BARRE/BARRE
21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS
11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
31 VAN WALLE/VIS
12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN
22  MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP

6  SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
16  DE PAEP/BELIS
36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER
4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS
8 HEYLEN/TAETS
34 DOMP /DOMP SCHUSSLER
38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH
28 WERIE/DELFERIER

7 DE CLEENE /BRAGARD-DE NAYER

18 QUIRIUNEN /NYS

40 HECK/KAULMANN

25 GUNS/VANMOL

35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN

14  BOUILLON / DHONDT

17 DORMANT / MEGRET

32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
9 PAISSE / MAQUET

u Patronale

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

PROVISIONAL Overall Classification After LEG 1-1

Volvo PV 544
Porsche 911

MG B GT

Ford Escort

Alfa Roméo Junior Bertone
Apal Coupe

Alfa Roméo Giulia
Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6
MG B GT

MG B GT V8

Alfa Roméo Giulia ti
Porsche 914 Targa
Triumph TR4 A IRS
Volvo Amazone
Porsche 911 SC

1 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 i )
e - -

MG B GT

Volvo PV 544

MG B GT

—— Porsche 911527
g3 BMW 2002 i

— = Porsche 356 B
A5 B Triumph TR4
o= = Ford Escort RS2000
i == Porsche 944
A B Porsche911T
A0 B Porsche356B
i3 B3 Citroén Dyane
i85 B Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
i B3 MGBGT
—= B § Porsche911827
i85 B Porsche912
BEEE FordEscort
B0 B Mercedes 450 SLC
B0 B3 AustinHealey 100-6
i85 B Porsche356C

Val-Dieu

B GARRNTE MEINITD

iire

1.12
1.53
1.18
1.25
1.10
1.13
1.22
0.98
1.05

S WWN =W = =2 WWNW=NWN=2NOWNWN=WN=N—==NNDWwN
~
-
N

16.85 18.05
10.68 18.68
18.00 21.27
10.00 29.60
25.60 19.20
62.14  20.34
2240 1240
19.91 26.85
20.28  36.31
22.05 25.30
4414  26.38
22.87 31.20
16.16  30.17
21.85 58.65
21.68 53.96
31.21 61.15
162.53  32.80
153.50 34.62
7494  83.61
94.80 29.60
5292 18.67
36.75 212.40
27.09 149.09
51.50 105.12
4320 7240
33.82 94.06
138.99 54.98
169.93  72.47
166.57 51.42
31.00 205.50
170.90  81.40
180.00 230.08
151.22 306.00
9.94 6333.93
180.00 330.00
WORK=

ooc e

DOMDTIOCA

19/03/2022, 13:21:09

8.85
6.33
12.54
13.75
12.80
4.06
9.20
12.74
14.29
26.45
9.07
20.95
15.25
13.20
16.77
5.91
13.20
15.63
14.87
4.40
5.96
11.55
21.70
16.91
18.00
5.10
66.00
23.07
64.00
54.00
13.70
76.00
50.00
2700.00
66.30

POINT

11.70
26.18
19.59
40.10
35.20
38.14
53.20
56.76
41.86
22.60
54.41
41.56
41.39
64.10
47.68
123.56
66.39
58.16
129.80
194.00
31.66
130.15
188.93
139.15
149.20
362.06
380.00
105.14
74.35
400.00
149.00
317.27
396.43
14400.00
458.00

9.70
15.34
13.07
21.85
13.20
14.24
23.60
21.28
20.12
40.90
18.93
32.43
15.91
38.45
36.43
34.31
29.47
43.96
27.40
56.40
20.78
54.50
53.92
76.13

110.80
25.69
51.55
47.40
46.57
50.00
52.20

138.13

210.00

6300.00
90.30

cifyRENTET DisScAR

3.80
5.84
9.94
5.75
2.40
6.10
8.40
7.09
9.48
68.05
5.07
8.09
8.50
27.60
14.30
9.55
69.20
20.75
16.47
6.80
6.89
33.60
23.43
27.67
15.60
11.38
16.75
36.53
32.93
44.50
23.10
29.13
6.09
4500.00
133.05

21.02
12.00

8.28

8.37
13.15
14.27
16.44

6.17
16.65
19.68
11.91
18.53
20.93
13.60

5.20
17.96
21.00
28.63
69.49
24.00
41.97
16.93
32.00
11.46
45.00

9.90
74.80

20

N

[eleNololoNoNeNoNo]

N

N
o oo

120

20
120
360
600

19.2
8.52
74.75
16.1
49.8
49.7

0
43.55
54.47
50.4
318.6
23.1
37
26.28
181.2
31
12.28
187.07
495.82
36.25
278.3
857.93

37.22 1320 399.07

6300.00

0

31.47

28.25 3120 708.75

[eNeNeNooooNoNoNoNoNooooNoNoNoloNooloNoNoNoNoloo oo o NoNoNoNo}
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[eNeNolooNoNeloNoloNooloNololoNolololNoloNooloNololoN oo oo oo No o)

8.55
8.17
13.6
24.15
24
36.1
14.4
27.22
22.48
60

32
38.93
23.83
34.5
26.28
35.5
60

60
46.47

39.83
60
59.6
60
58.8
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60
32.95
60

69.90
88.22
96.74
108.05
114.00
136.04
147.20
155.16
156.51
158.50
159.47
163.13
204.47
222.10
254.02
291.80
332.12
351.10
368.69
381.60
433.61
463.05
470.19
472.25
555.60
565.08
677.48
733.61
903.12
926.25
1078.50
2443.34
2816.03
3600.00
3600.00

+18.32
+8.52
+11.31
+5.95
+22.04
+11.16
+7.96
+1.35
+1.99
+0.97
+3.66
+41.34
+17.63
+31.92
+37.78
+40.32
+18.98
+17.59
+12.91
+52.01
+29.44
+7.14
+2.06
+83.35
+9.48
+112.4
+56.13
+169.51
+23.13
+152.25
+1364.84
+372.69
+783.97

+18.32
+26.84
+38.15
+44.1
+66.14
+77.3
+85.26
+86.61
+88.6
+89.57
+93.23
+134.57
+152.2
+184.12
+221.9
+262.22
+281.2
+298.79
+311.7
+363.71
+393.15
+400.29
+402.35
+485.7
+495.18
+607.58
+663.71
+833.22
+856.35
+1008.6
+2373.44
+2746.13
+3530.1
+3530.1
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n Patrona

MARTENS / PYCK

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
GODFREY / GODFREY
LOHISSE / GULLY

KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
HEYLEN / TAETS
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
GUNS / VANMOL

DORMANT / MEGRET
VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

COLLEE / MORTIER
BOUILLON / DHONDT
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
VAN WALLE / VIS

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

BARRE / BARRE

PAISSE / MAQUET
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
DE PAEP / BELIS
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
HECK / KAULMANN

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
WERIE / DELFERIER
GIJBELS / GIUBELS

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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Val-Dieu

DOMOTICA

1 0
0 0
0 1
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 -2
0 0

-1 -2
0 2
0 -1
1 1
1 3
0 8
1 £
1 0
0 -3
0 6
0 1
1 7
0 -2

-1 -6
2 -1
1 -1
2 3

-1 0

13 5
1 3
1 -1
3 33
1 6
0 -6
-2 187

44 62
M M

19/03/2022, 19:16:09
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w N = — = -
O—=-O0OU="0DONWANRARL2WWA=-=WNRNOI=-NO=-0ONO

125
182
64
M
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e
N

33

126
175
62
M

1.90
3.50
4.80
5.75
6.80
7.58
11.45
11.73
13.20
15.21
16.23
16.80
18.40
20.80
22.13
22.13
22.28
24.93
25.59
26.81
27.60
32.70
42.25
43.37
47.75
58.03
58.80
64.48
68.85
79.07
100.73
102.00
124.00
150.00
4500.00

+1.6

+1.3
+0.95
+1.05
+0.78
+3.87
+0.28
+1.47
+2.01
+1.02
+0.57

+1.6

+2.4
+1.33

+0.15
+2.65
+0.66
+1.22
+0.79
+5.1
+9.55
+1.12
+4.38
+10.28
+0.77
+5.68
+4.37
+10.22
+21.66
+1.27
+22
+26
+4350

+1.6
+2.9
+3.85
+4.9
+5.68
+9.55
+9.83
+11.3
+13.31
+14.33
+14.9
+16.5
+18.9
+20.23
+20.23
+20.38
+23.03
+23.69
+24.91
+25.7
+30.8
+40.35
+41.47
+45.85
+56.13
+56.9
+62.58
+66.95
+77.17
+98.83
+100.1
+122.1
+148.1
+4498.1
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

1 2 MARTENS/PYCK 11 1 09

2 19 LOHISSE /GULLY TR TERAE

3 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN ig mg 108

4 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER —— 1.3

5 1 VANREMOORTEL / DUPONT 11 ng 102

6 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER TR T AL

7 29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 15 Ry 120

8 27 COLLEE/MORTIER TR TR

9 20 GODFREY/GODFREY SE sz 115
10 26 BARRE/BARRE iy Ay 1.18
11 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM TR TR
12 39 DECREMER /VAN CAMP g A 138
13 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS TR T ERAL
14 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR BRAL
15 6 SCHREINEMACHER/SCHREINEMACHER §§ R 1.18
16 16 DE PAEP/BELIS iy ag 112
17 7 DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER TR TR
18 18  QUIRIJNEN /NYS igag 112
19 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN — 15 125
20 22 MATHOUL/LEJEUNE TR BRAL
21 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1= 127
22 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME il ng 107
23 28 WERIE/DELFERIER 15 Ay 120
24 8 HEYLEN/TAETS iy g 1.05
25 40 HECK/KAULMANN i1 Mg 153
26 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER TR TR
27 31 VANWALLE/VIS 1l ng 122
28 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138
29 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 1gng 122
30 9 PAISSE/MAQUET TR TERNE
31 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT TR ERAL
32 17 DORMANT/MEGRET gEEE 113
33 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE 11 08 098
34 24 VANDEPUTTE/VANDEPUTTE iy ng 1.18
35 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS — = 0098

u Patronale

life
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2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER
12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN
18 QUIRIUNEN /NYS
20 GODFREY /GODFREY
MARTENS / PYCK

26 BARRE/BARRE

19  LOHISSE /GULLY

38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH

27  COLLEE/MORTIER
10 29 VAN DER ZYPEN /LAMBERT
11 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP
12 31  VANWALLE/VIS
13 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE
14 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER
15 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
16 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
17 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER
18 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
19 16 DEPAEP/BELIS
20 22 MATHOUL /LEJEUNE
21 8 HEYLEN/TAETS
22 35 FAYMONVILLE /HEYEN
23 40 HECK/KAULMANN
24 28 WERIE/DELFERIER
25 25 GUNS/VANMOL
26 17 DORMANT/MEGRET

©CONOUOHWN =
N

27 6 SCHREINEMACHER /SCHREINEMACHER

28 9 PAISSE/MAQUET

29 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
30 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS

31 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT

32 7 DECLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER

33 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS

= 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
= 24 VANDEPUTTE /VANDEPUTTE
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

RT11

1 23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER 1
2 19 LOHISSE/GULLY T
3 2 MARTENS/PYCK 1
4 20 GODFREY /GODFREY Si=
5 31 VANWALLE/VIS 1
6 26 BARRE/BARRE 1
7 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN 1
8 29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 1
9 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 1
10 27 COLLEE/MORTIER 1
11 16 DE PAEP/BELIS 1
12 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1
13 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER T
14 39 DECREMER /VAN CAMP 1
15 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1
16 6 SCHREINEMACHER/SCHREINEMACHER K1
17 22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 1
18 40 HECK/KAULMANN 1
19 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER —]
20 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1
21 8 HEYLEN/TAETS 1
22 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 1
23 7 DECLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER 1
24 28 WERIE/DELFERIER 1
25 9  PAISSE/MAQUET 1
= 14 BOUILLON / DHONDT 11
= 18 QUIRIINEN/NYS 1
= 17 DORMANT/MEGRET T
= 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS 1
= 25 GUNS/VANMOL 1
= 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN —1
32 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS —
= 5 VANHOECKE / VANHOECKE 1
= 1 VANREMOORTEL / DUPONT 1
= 24 VANDEPUTTE/VANDEPUTTE 1
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

LEG 1-2 TCS SUMMARY

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 61 4.07 900

2 MARTENS/PYCK 0 0 0

4 GIBELS/GIJBELS 0 900 900

6  SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER 1.18 10.65 5.92

7 DE CLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER 6.2 5.17 5.17

8 HEYLEN/TAETS 10.5 4.2 25.2

9 PAISSE / MAQUET 96 472 3.15
10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 0 0 0
11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1.07 0 1.07
12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN 0 0 0
14  BOUILLON / DHONDT 44 10 38.5
16 DE PAEP/BELIS 0 0 0
17 DORMANT / MEGRET 20.4 116 49.87
18 QUIRIJNEN /NYS 4 10 4
19 LOHISSE /GULLY 0 0 0
20 GODFREY / GODFREY 0 0 0
21 BEEKENS /BEEKENS 0 2.3 0
22 MATHOUL / LEJEUNE 2.3 2 6
23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER 0 0 0
24  VANDEPUTTE /VANDEPUTTE 0 0 900
25  GUNS/VANMOL 1.18 34 21.3
26 BARRE /BARRE 1.18 2 0
27 COLLEE/MORTIER 10.8 0 0
28 WERIE /DELFERIER 7.2 10 1.2
29 VAN DER ZYPEN /LAMBERT 1.2 7.2 0
30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER 0 0 0
31 VAN WALLE/VIS 0 8.52 0
32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 20 558 2.43
34 DOMP /DOMP SCHUSSLER 0 0 0
35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN 0 118 0
36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1.27 0 1.27
38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1.38 1.38 1.38
39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP 2.77 0 0
40 HECK/KAULMANN 1.58 0 0

I
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MARTENS / PYCK

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
LOHISSE / GULLY
GODFREY / GODFREY
VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
BARRE / BARRE

KEGELS / VERHEYEN

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
VAN WALLE / VIS

COLLEE / MORTIER
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
DE PAEP / BELIS

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
HEYLEN / TAETS

BEEKENS / BEEKENS

HECK / KAULMANN

WERIE / DELFERIER
QUIRIUNEN / NYS

GUNS / VANMOL
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER
BOUILLON / DHONDT
DORMANT / MEGRET

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
GIJBELS / GIJBELS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
PAISSE / MAQUET

u Patronale

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

1T 31 32 T T R ]
.-

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

Volvo PV 544
Porsche 911

MG B GT

Ford Escort

Alfa Roméo Giulia
MG B GT

Triumph TR4 A IRS
Alfa Roméo Giulia ti
Porsche 914 Targa
Alfa Roméo Junior Bertone
Porsche 911 SC
Volvo Amazone
Volvo PV 544

MG B GT

MG B GT

Porsche 911 S 2,7
BMW 2002 tii

Ford Escort RS2000
Porsche 944
Triumph TR4

MG B GT V8
Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
Porsche 911 T
Citroén Dyane

MG B GT

Porsche 911 S 2,7
Porsche 356 B
Porsche 912

Ford Escort

Apal Coupe

Lancia Fulvia HF 1.6
Porsche 356 B
Mercedes 450 SLC
Porsche 356 C
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13.20
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22.13
16.80
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150.00
26.81
22.28
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32.70
24.93
16.23
124.00
4500.00
64.48
58.80
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60.30
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27.32
8161.16
13500.00
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5.75
9.20
6.36
4.17
13.86
12.44
8.00
11.38
16.65
13.73
15.40
44.59
15.21
14.00
13.39
6.91
19.95
111.85
20.74
22.40
5.35
26.73
20.00
937.09
210.00
29.79
6300.00
6300.00
6300.00
94.25
92.40

37.05 0 0
24.19 0 0
28.64 0 0
42.50 0 0
110.80 0 8.4
69.06 0 3.18
73.16 0 0
168.79 0 2.14
66.26 0 8.52
118.40 120 10.8
165.84 0o 277
202.35 0 10.3
117.75 20 0
126.18 0 0
172.05 0 17.75
143.07 0 2.54
163.20 0 0
312.53 0 0
313.79 0 414
330.45 0 399
750.00 0 23
206.96 0 1.53
630.80 0 18.4
750.00 0 18
750.00 0 56.48
750.00 160 118
371.08 40 16.54
750.00 320 92.5
750.00 80 186.27
22500.00 1200 965.07
22500.00 3600 900
22500.00 3600 1800
357.26 0 580.43

750.00 600 571.15
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621.22
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0
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185.55
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282.15
293.21
338.79
366.58
372.40
450.30
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558.00
564.34
568.51
620.26
637.20
782.64
896.69
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1020.30
1354.83
1401.20
1477.94
1751.21
2023.25
2031.72
2654.40
3698.26
3736.04
3755.16
4033.61
4087.28
5798.35

+17.35
+9.73
+37.72
+66.85
+29.75
+11.06
+45.58
+27.79
+5.82
+77.9
+33.45
+74.25
+6.34
+4.17
+51.75
+16.94
+145.44
+114.05
+11.26
+112.35
+334.53
+46.37
+76.74
+273.27
+272.04
+8.47
+622.68
+1043.86
+37.78
+19.12
+278.45
+53.67
+1711.07

+17.35
+27.08
+64.8
+131.65
+161.4
+172.46
+218.04
+245.83
+251.65
+329.55
+363
+437.25
+443.59
+447.76
+499.51
+516.45
+661.89
+775.94
+787.2
+899.55
+1234.08
+1280.45
+1357.19
+1630.46
+1902.5
+1910.97
+2533.65
+3577.51
+3615.29
+3634.41
+3912.86
+3966.53
+5677.6

I
graphics printing

—

Page 1 of 1



2022 Patronale e

DLASSIE sprine ROADS

oNOoO O~ WN =
-—

11 18
12 28
13 40
14 21
15 8
16 38
17 34
18 30
19 36
20 6

21 16
22 10
23 22
24 11
25 39
26 27
27 31
28 12
29 26
30 29
31 20
32 19
33 23
34 2

n Patronale

08:31:00
08:32:00
08:33:00
08:34:00
08:35:00
08:36:00
08:37:00
08:38:00

08:39:00
08:40:00
08:41:00
08:42:00
08:43:00
08:44:00
08:45:00
08:46:00
08:47:00
08:48:00
08:49:00
08:50:00

08:51:00
08:52:00
08:53:00
08:54:00
08:55:00
08:56:00
08:57:00
08:58:00
08:59:00
09:00:00
09:01:00
09:02:00
09:03:00
09:04:00

PAISSE / MAQUET
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
GIJBELS / GIJBELS
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
DORMANT / MEGRET
BOUILLON / DHONDT

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE
NAYER

FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
GUNS / VANMOL
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

WERIE / DELFERIER

HECK / KAULMANN
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
HEYLEN / TAETS

QUETSCH / QUETSCH
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
SCHREINEMACHER /
SCHREINEMACHER

DE PAEP / BELIS

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN WALLE / VIS

KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BARRE / BARRE

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
GODFREY / GODFREY
LOHISSE / GULLY

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
MARTENS / PYCK

fltt"

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

Starting times of LEG 2

i3 B Porsche 356 C

B3 B8 Mercedes 450 SLC
== == Porsche 356 B

i8 B8 Lancia FulviaHF 1.6
i B3 Apal Coupe

BB HN FordEscort

B8 B8 Porsche 912

i3 B Porsche 356 B

—— B0 Porsche 911S27
i5 18 MGBGT

18 13 Citroén Dyane

B8 B8 Porsche911 T

18 B Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
iy 18 MGBGTVS8

B8 0§ Triumph TR4

B3 == Porsche 944

=— == Ford Escort RS2000
i3 B BMW 2002 tii

i3 == Porsche911S27
iy 1§ MGBGT

i3 1 MGBGT

i85 18 Volvo PV 544

15 18 Volvo Amazone

18 18 Alfa Roméo Giulia ti
i3 B3 Porsche 911 SC

I8 B8 Alfa Roméo Junior Bertone
18 B3 Porsche 914 Targa
B8 B8 Triumph TR4 A IRS
i3 1 MGBGT

18 18 Alfa Roméo Giulia
2 52 Ford Escort

i3 18 MGBGT

I8 B8 Porsche 911

15 B3 Volvo PV 544

POINT

cifyRENTE® DiscAR

=)=
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2022

ClAssic
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spRING ROADS
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VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE [T T
DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER 11 11
KEGELS / VERHEYEN 11
LOHISSE / GULLY [ AN
COLLEE / MORTIER 111
VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT [N N
GODFREY / GODFREY > >
BARRE / BARRE [ AN
VAN WALLE / VIS 11 18
BEEKENS / BEEKENS 1 nx
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE [ AN
VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 11
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN —pll | |
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER 11 1
QUIRIJNEN / NYS i1 1
VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 11 1
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES =
SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER 18 118
DECREMER / VAN CAMP i s
GUNS / VANMOL 11 11
DE PAEP / BELIS i nx
WERIE / DELFERIER 11 11
DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER 11 11
HECK / KAULMANN [ AN
GIJBELS / GIJBELS —
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER —f—
QUETSCH / QUETSCH =
BOUILLON / DHONDT [ AN
HEYLEN / TAETS 111
VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 11 18
PAISSE / MAQUET 11 11
DORMANT / MEGRET igng
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT 11 11
MARTENS / PYCK 11

n life ValDieu

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

1.12
1.20
1.03
1.53
0.98
1.23
1.38
1.10
1.05
1.20
1.05
1.13
1.22
0.95

DOMOTIOA

RT14
0 2 0 1
1 1 0 1
0 2 0 2
0 0 2 4
0 0 1 0
0 3 2 -4
2 2 1 1
-1 2 2 0
-1 3 1 1
0 3 1 -1
-2 2 1 5
-1 6 3 1
0 1 1 3
1 3 0 -3
0 5 2 10
-1 3 2 A
-1 1 3 -6
0 3 3 -
-3 2 0 0
-2 5 1 0
1 5 1 -3
-1 4 3 3
0 7 6 -3
-2 1 -1 15
0 2 1 -2
-1 2 1 2
1 5 2 2
0 6 4 5
1 9 9 3
0 1 0o -3
-2 5 9 8
5 -5 -6 -14
-5 -19 -37 -53

M M M M
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

10.28
10.52
11.93
15.86
18.00
20.21
21.25
24.49
25.13
25.85
33.90
36.01
36.25
37.20
37.96
40.27
44.41
44.60
44.75
45.50
50.68
54.80
77.31
81.60
94.46
104.34
104.71
124.30
167.55
172.80
175.30
186.00
280.00
9000.00

+0.24
+1.41
+3.93
+2.14
+2.21
+1.04
+3.24
+0.64
+0.72
+8.05
+2.11
+0.24
+0.95
+0.76
+2.31
+4.14
+0.19
+0.15
+0.75
+5.18
+4.12
+22.51
+4.29
+12.86
+9.88
+0.37
+19.59
+43.25
+5.25
+2.5
+10.7
+94
+8720

+0.24
+1.65
+5.58
+7.72
+9.93
+10.97
+14.21
+14.85
+15.57
+23.62
+25.73
+25.97
+26.92
+27.68
+29.99
+34.13
+34.32
+34.47
+35.22
+40.4
+44.52
+67.03
+71.32
+84.18
+94.06
+94.43
+114.02
+157.27
+162.52
+165.02
+175.72
+269.72
+8989.72
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

2022 nPatronale o

CLASSIC spaing ROADS RT1S

1 24 VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE 15 118 1.18 0 0 0 0 -1 0 2.00

2 19 LOHISSE /GULLY 15 gy 1.13 -1 0 1 1 0 0 4.26 +2.26 +2.26
3 20 GODFREY / GODFREY SEE=Z 1.15 0 0 1 1 0 -1 4.30 +0.04 +2.3
4 23 DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER s 138 1.17 1 0 1 2 -1 0 6.67 +2.37 +4.67
5 27 COLLEE / MORTIER il 1} 1.20 1 0 1 0 -2 -1 8.40 +1.73 +6.4
6 12 KEGELS / VERHEYEN s 138 1.08 0 1 3 2 i 1 8.66 +0.26 +6.66
7 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT 15 138 1.02 0 -3 0 1 1 -1 10.04 +1.38 +8.04
8 21 BEEKENS / BEEKENS 15 138 1.15 0 -1 2 2 -2 0 10.60 +0.56 +8.6
9 4 GIJBELS / GIJBELS — — 0.98 1 0 2 1 -3 1 10.91 +0.31 +8.91
10 38 QUETSCH / QUETSCH 1] = 138 0 2 2 3 1 1 12.45 +1.54 +10.45
11 26 BARRE/BARRE ig g 1.18 =i 1 1 1 6 0 12.64 +0.19 +10.64
12 18 QUIRIUNEN / NYS ii ns 1.12 0 -2 1 2 4 1 12.94 +0.3 +10.94
13 14 BOUILLON / DHONDT s 138 1.10 0 -2 2 5 2 -1 15.90 +2.96 +13.9
14 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM 1511 1.07 0 -4 3 2 3 0 16.53 +0.63 +14.53
15 28 WERIE/DELFERIER iy 0y 120 0 -2 2 3 5 -1 18.00 +1.47 +16
16 25 GUNS/VANMOL 1 g 1.18 0 -6 -1 1 -1 1 18.36 +0.36 +16.36
17 22 MATHOUL /LEJEUNE 15 By 115 2 -2 7 4 1 1 21.25 +2.89 +19.25
18 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME 15 138 1.07 1 -4 3 3 -3 0 21.47 +0.22 +19.47
19 34 DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER —— 1.23 1 -2 3 2 6 3 22.50 +1.03 +20.5
= 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN el ] | 1.25 0 2 1 2 11 2 22.50 = +20.5
21 16 DE PAEP/BELIS 15 ng 112 3 -6 3 4 2 0 25.40 +2.9 +23.4
22 39 DECREMER / VAN CAMP s ns 1.38 -1 -4 3 2 7 1 27.98 +2.58 +25.98
23 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT iy g 122 -1 7 -2 1 -5 1 32.44 +4.46 +30.44
24 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER iy K1 1.20 2 -8 -3 5 1 1 32.80 +0.36 +30.8
25 6 SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER 1§ 118 1.18 3 -1 1 3 11 -7 37.30 +4.5 +35.3
26 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1 = 127 0 3 1 3 -9 -6 38.87 +1.57 +36.87
27 40 HECK / KAULMANN 15 138 1.53 -2 -5 0 2 4 -8 39.20 +0.33 +37.2
28 7 DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER s 138 1.03 2 1 1 2 4 2122 40.33 +1.13 +38.33
29 29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT 15 138 1.20 0 -1 2 3 42 17 58.40 +18.07 +56.4
30 31 VANWALLE/VIS i g 122 0 -1 2 2 59 25 66.86 +8.46 +64.86
31 8 HEYLEN/TAETS iy By 105 5 4 7 7 32 16 70.95 +4.00 +68.95
32 17 DORMANT/MEGRET gpEg 113 10 23 26 -12 -9 -26 152.00 +81.05 +150
33 9 PAISSE/MAQUET 15 By 105 30 37 51 55 -30 -42 180.00 +28 +178
34 2 MARTENS/PYCK 15 18 095 M M M M M M 5400.00 +5220 +5398

Patronale e
.y . : OTEL . DITE
life ValDieu [ieh RENTEY DiscAr [ graphics printing
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2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN

19 LOHISSE/GULLY

23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER

26 BARRE/BARRE

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT

29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT

21  BEEKENS/BEEKENS

11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM

©CONOUO AN =
=

24  VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE

10 27 COLLEE/MORTIER

11 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER

12 35 FAYMONVILLE /HEYEN

13 20 GODFREY /GODFREY

14 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP

15 6 SCHREINEMACHER /SCHREINEMACHER

16 28 WERIE/DELFERIER

17 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH

18 25 GUNS/VANMOL
19 18 QUIRIJNEN/NYS
20 4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS
21 8 HEYLEN/TAETS

22 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER

23 17 DORMANT / MEGRET
24 22 MATHOUL /LEJEUNE

25 36 HADDOUCHE/GRASGES

26 16 DE PAEP/BELIS

27 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME

28 40 HECK/KAULMANN
29 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT

30 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT

31 31 VANWALLE/VIS
32 9 PAISSE/MAQUET

33 7 DE CLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER

34 2 MARTENS/PYCK

n Patrona

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

le

life

1513
i ns
1513
111
1513
i1 1l
i ns
15l
i ns
1l
—_——
= 11
22 2l
1113
i1 1
151l
=
1513
11 ns
—_——=
15l
i ns
igng
15 ns
=
i ns
1513
111
1513
i1 1l
i ns
15l
i ns
11l

Val-Dieu

1.08
1.13
1.17
1.18
1.02
1.20
1.15
1.07
1.18
1.20
1.23
1.25
1.15
1.38
1.18
1.20
1.38
1.18
1.12
0.98
1.05
1.20
1.13
1.15
1.27

1.07
1.53
1.10
1.22
1.22
1.05
1.03
0.95

DOMOTICA

RT16

0 1 0
1 0 0
1 1 0
0 1 1
1 1 1
1 0 0
0 2 0
1 2 1
1 1 0
0 1 1
0 2 0
0 1 -1
0 2 1
0 0 -2
1 1 2
1 2 -1
1 3 1
3 2 0
1 3 1
-1 0 2
3 3 -1
2 3 -2
3 3 1
1 -1 -2
0 -1 -4
3 3 -2
6 4 2
2 2 2
9 8 3
1 2 -2
10 -14 -1
9 14 -21
9 6

4NN
<
<

20/03/2022, 13:29:36
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

1.08
1.13
2.34
2.36
3.06
3.20
3.45
4.27
4.36
4.40
4.47
5.25
5.45
6.00
6.36
6.80
6.91
7.10
7.59
7.97
8.30
10.00
10.20
11.75
12.00
12.93
14.80
15.34
28.60
37.65
53.65
106.00
919.63
3600.00

+0.05
+1.21
+0.02
+0.7
+0.14
+0.25
+0.82
+0.09
+0.04
+0.07
+0.78
+0.2
+0.55
+0.36
+0.44
+0.11
+0.19
+0.49
+0.38
+0.33
+1.7
+0.2
+1.55
+0.25
+0.93
+1.87
+0.54
+13.26
+9.05
+16
+52.35
+813.63
+2680.37

+0.05
+1.26
+1.28
+1.98
+2.12
+2.37
+3.19
+3.28
+3.32
+3.39
+4.17
+4.37
+4.92
+5.28
+5.72
+5.83
+6.02
+6.51
+6.89
+7.22
+8.92
+9.12
+10.67
+10.92
+11.85
+13.72
+14.26
+27.52
+36.57
+52.57
+104.92
+918.55
+3598.92
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spRING ROADS

RT17

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

CoNOOMI N—=

u Patronale

BARRE / BARRE

COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
GIJBELS / GIUBELS
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
QUIRIUNEN / NYS
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
LOHISSE / GULLY

KEGELS / VERHEYEN
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
GODFREY / GODFREY

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
GUNS / VANMOL

BOUILLON / DHONDT

DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
VAN WALLE / VIS

HEYLEN / TAETS

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

DE PAEP / BELIS

WERIE / DELFERIER

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
HECK / KAULMANN
DORMANT / MEGRET
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
PAISSE / MAQUET
MARTENS / PYCK

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

life

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

- - LD ]
- - -
vR_R_B B B B 1B 1|
LSy Sy S ., .-

- - -
I!I
X

- . ) -
- .. )
- - -

Val-Dieu

1.18
1.20
1.20
1.07
0.98
1.18
1.02
1.12
1.25
1.13
1.08
1.15
1.15

1.18
1.10
1.23
1.15
1.22
1.22
1.05
1.18
1.12
1.20
1.07
1.38
1.38
1.27
1.53
1.13
1.20
1.05
0.95
1.03

DOMOTICA

0 0 1
1 1 1
0 0 1
0 0 2
1 1 1
0 1 1
2 0 0
1 -1 1
1 -1 0
-1 -1 1
1 1 1
2 o 3
0 1 2
2 1 2
2 2 0
4 2 1
1 0 2
3 0 2
1 0o -2
3 1 2
4 1 2
2 0o A
3 3 3
3 - 4
6 -2 2
1 -1 2
2 2 2
2 2 9
9 4 1
7 7 5
2 0 3
23 17 4
M M M
M M M

20/03/2022, 13:19:15

NWW=2=DRONN-ENWWAN—= A0 - adadaN——-—aa0

2000

NOWW2L =2 2WON=2N=2N—-2O0 2NN+ 00 =+ 2022200

—_© =
<=Zooo

= =NN—=O0—=-0O0NN—=-NOO—=-=NON—=-=0N === 20—

@

Z==Z0

2.36
4.80
4.80
5.34
5.88
5.91
6.10
6.48
6.50
7.39
7.57
8.05
9.20
9.34
9.92
10.80
11.40
12.65
12.87
12.95
13.65
14.37
14.94
16.40
16.67
16.92
19.38
29.00
30.06
49.86
66.00
66.15
5400.00
5400.00

+2.44

+0.54
+0.54
+0.03
+0.19
+0.38
+0.02
+0.89
+0.18
+0.48
+1.15
+0.14
+0.58
+0.88
+0.6
+1.25
+0.22
+0.08
+0.7
+0.72
+0.57
+1.46
+0.27
+0.25
+2.46
+9.62
+1.06
+19.8
+16.14
+0.15
+5333.85

+2.44
+2.44
+2.98
+3.52
+3.55
+3.74
+4.12
+4.14
+5.03
+5.21
+5.69
+6.84
+6.98
+7.56
+8.44
+9.04
+10.29
+10.51
+10.59
+11.29
+12.01
+12.58
+14.04
+14.31
+14.56
+17.02
+26.64
+27.7
+47.5
+63.64
+63.79
+5397.64
+5397.64
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RT18

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

©CONOUO AN =

u Patronale

DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
COLLEE / MORTIER
GIJBELS / GIJBELS

LOHISSE / GULLY

KEGELS / VERHEYEN

VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
GODFREY / GODFREY
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
BEEKENS / BEEKENS

DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

BARRE / BARRE

VAN WALLE / VIS

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
DE PAEP / BELIS

HECK / KAULMANN
HEYLEN / TAETS

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME
WERIE / DELFERIER
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
MARTENS / PYCK

GUNS / VANMOL
BOUILLON / DHONDT
DORMANT / MEGRET
PAISSE / MAQUET

DE CLEENE / BRAGARD-DE NAYER

life

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

1513
i ns
151l
e
e
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i ns
15l
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22 2=
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15l
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15l
e
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1513
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1513
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i
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1=
15 nl
15l
i nl
1513
i ns
1513
111
1513
i1 1l
i ns
igng
i ns
11l
Val-Di
dl-Dieu

1.17
1.02
1.20
0.98
1.13
1.08
1.20
1.18
1.38
1.15
1.20
1.07
1.38
1.15
1.23
1.12
1.18
1.22
1.18
1.25
1.27
1.12
1.53
1.05
1.07
1.20
1.15
1.22
0.95
1.18
1.10
1.13
1.05
1.03
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7
-6
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-9
-58
M
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M

2.00
9.13
10.40
10.87
11.06
12.49
12.80
14.19
14.44
14.65
14.80
17.20
17.98
18.35
18.79
21.82
22.65
22,95
23.01
30.50
34.53
35.47
35.92
39.90
40.66
43.60
49.00
54.87
58.90
78.32
105.70
192.00
271.95
9900.00

+7.13
+1.27
+0.47
+0.19
+1.43
+0.31
+1.39
+0.25
+0.21
+0.15
+2.4
+0.78
+0.37
+0.44
+3.03
+0.83
+0.3
+0.06
+7.49
+4.03
+0.94
+0.45
+3.98
+0.76
+2.94
+5.4
+5.87
+4.03
+19.42
+27.38
+86.3
+79.95
+9628.05

+7.13
+8.4
+8.87
+9.06
+10.49
+10.8
+12.19
+12.44
+12.65
+12.8
+15.2
+15.98
+16.35
+16.79
+19.82
+20.65
+20.95
+21.01
+28.5
+32.53
+33.47
+33.92
+37.9
+38.66
+41.6
+47
+52.87
+56.9
+76.32
+103.7
+190
+269.95
+9898
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2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT

30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER

23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER

26 BARRE/BARRE
COLLEE / MORTIER
4 GIJBELS/GIJBELS

29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT

20 GODFREY /GODFREY

©CONO OIS WN
N
~

31 VAN WALLE/ VIS
10 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN
11 16 DE PAEP/BELIS

12 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH

13 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER

14 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP

15 19 LOHISSE/GULLY

16 24 VANDEPUTTE/VANDEPUTTE

17 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
18 6 SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER
19 10 VAN DAMME /VAN DAMME

20 22 MATHOUL /LEJEUNE

21 36 HADDOUCHE /GRASGES
22 35 FAYMONVILLE /HEYEN

23 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS
24 8 HEYLEN/TAETS

25 40 HECK/KAULMANN
26 25 GUNS/VANMOL

27 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT

28 18 QUIRIUNEN/NYS

29 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT
30 17 DORMANT/MEGRET
31 28 WERIE/DELFERIER
32 9 PAISSE/MAQUET
33 2 MARTENS/PYCK

= 7 DECLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER

n Patrona

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

4.07
5.60
5.85
6.36
6.40
7.97
8.00
8.05
8.09
9.4
9.58
9.68
10.15
10.30
11.07
11.46
12.67
14.37
14.40
20.10
20.34
22.00
23.25
23.35
35.73
39.54
41.22
53.12
60.80
96.27
124.40
161.05
7200.00
7200.00

+1.53
+0.25
+0.51
+0.04
+1.57
+0.03
+0.05
+0.04
+1.32
+0.17
+0.1
+0.47
+0.15
+0.77
+0.39
+1.21
+1.7
+0.03
+5.7
+0.24
+1.66
+1.25
+0.1
+12.38
+3.81
+1.68
+11.9
+7.68
+35.47
+28.13
+36.65
+7038.95

+1.53
+1.78
+2.29
+2.33
+3.9
+3.93
+3.98
+4.02
+5.34
+5.51
+5.61
+6.08
+6.23
+7
+7.39
+8.6
+10.3
+10.33
+16.03
+16.27
+17.93
+19.18
+19.28
+31.66
+35.47
+37.15
+49.05
+56.73
+92.2
+120.33
+156.98
+7195.93
+7195.93
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

RT20

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN 15 0y 1.08 1 3 1 0 1 =i 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 14.99
2 23 DEJAEGER/DE JAEGER TR TR 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 1 0 0 2 2 2 20.33 +5.34 +5.34
3 4 GIJBELS/GIBELS — = 098 -1 4 0 3 0 0 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 0 0 24.63 +43 +9.64
4 20 GODFREY/GODFREY SEsE 115 1 2 1 0 0 -2 -1 2 6 -1 -1 3 0 0 0 0 27.25 +262 +1226
5 19 LOHISSE /GULLY iy g 113 1 3 1 3 1 0 0 1 5 0 2 3 1 1 2 1 28.32 +1.07 +13.33
6 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS TR TERAL 0 5 1 1 2 0 0 1 9 -1 1 4 0 0 1 0 30.75 243 +15.76
7 1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT iy g 102 1 4 1 2 1 -2 -1 0 3 0 0o 11 0 1 1 2 33.46 271 +18.47
8 31 VANWALLE/VIS TR TR 2 3 1 2 -1 0 0 2 14 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 36.84 +338 +2185
9 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER —— 123 1 4 1 1 2 -1 0 1 6 -1 -1 4 2 1 2 -2 43.88 +7.04 +28.89
10 26 BARRE/BARRE iy g 1.18 1 6 1 -2 2 1 0 2 8 2 0 7 2 1 3 1 47.78 +39 +32.79
11 36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES 1= 127 2 3 2 A -4 1 0 2 5 -3 6 0 2 -1 0 0 51.53 +3.75 +36.54
12 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT igy 122 1 5 0 -4 0 -3 -1 1 8 -3 2 5 0 3 2 2 57.27 +5.74 +42.28
13 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME TR TR 5 14 0 0 2 i 1 8 15 1 0 4 1 1 2 0 59.60 +2.33 +44.61
14 30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER TR TR 2 7 2 2 2 -2 -1 3 7 2 -1 4 7 -1 -1 0 63.20 +36 +8.21
15 6 SCHREINEMACHER/SCHREINEMACHER §§ R 1.18 0 4 0 -5 10 3 1 5 10 3 = 6 3 2 1 1 69.97 +6.77 +54.98
16 27 COLLEE/MORTIER 15y 120 1 2 0 - 2 -4 -2 1 52 4 2 9 0 0 1 0 70.40 +043 +55.41
17 16 DE PAEP/BELIS TR TEREAA 4 1N 1 2 7 4 1 8 14 1 | 5 1 2 4 0 74.59 +4.19 +59.6
18 40 HECK/KAULMANN TR TEREE 1 5 3 1 5 2 3 3 9 2 3 8 2 2 2 2 82.22 +7.63 +67.23
19 39 DECREMER /VAN CAMP TR TERES 2 1 2 4 3 6 -2 3 8 2 2 8 3 3 5 3 93.94 #1172 +7895
20 8 HEYLEN/TAETS iy g 1.05 3 17 3 3 12 14 1 6 15 5 1 9 6 1 4 0 105.00 +11.06 +90.01
21 22 MATHOUL/LEJEUNE TR TEREE -1 7 o0 3 7 5 3 7 13 7 7 A1 7 3 5 7 110.35 +5.35 +95.36
22 28 WERIE/DELFERIER 15y 120 7 17 5 =2 6 6 11 7 16 -1 11 11 -3 0 1 -1 131.60 +2125 +116.61
23 29 VAN DER ZYPEN/LAMBERT TR TEREY 0 2 o0 1 1 -2 -1 1 117 73 44 40 18 0 2 2 158.40 +26.8 +143.41
24 11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM gy 107 0 3 0 1 2 -2 0 2 9 0 133 129 106 75 54 37 202.13 +43.73 +187.14
25 35 FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN — p5 125 4 3 2 3 3 4 0 3 6 6 327 320 291 240 196 175 227.00 +24.87 +212.01
26 25 GUNS/VANMOL TR | BRAL 0o 13 -4 -6 13 12 -3 3 9 2 37 3 23 16 20 14 233.92 +6.92 +218.93
27 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH 1= 138 2 5 2 0 2 -4 3 5 130 125 119 137 119 94 64 44 274.30 +40.38 +259.31
28 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT TR BRAL 3 10 10 8 37 51 29 24 34 47 51 55 42 23 16 10 354.40 +80.1 +339.41
29 24 VANDEPUTTE /VANDEPUTTE TR TERAL 1 2 1 0 906 891 851 846 852 802 792 794 767 724 712 697 364.73 +1033 +349.74
30 18 QUIRIINEN/NYS TR TEREAA 2 7 1 1 23 21 23 20 -2 30 -24 24 28 29 25 -33 366.29 +156 +351.3
31 17 DORMANT/MEGRET pERg 113 0 10 1 1 77 110 111 113 123 113 120 127 119 112 107 93 373.59 +73 +358.6
32 9 PAISSE/MAQUET 11 0y 1.05 20 69 62 62 102 102 8 8 92 63 64 69 57 33 7 4 422,55 +48.96 +407.56
33 2 MARTENS/PYCK 11 08 095 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M 14400.00 +13977.45 +14385.01
= 7 DE CLEENE /BRAGARD-DE NAYER 15 0y 1.03 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M 14400.00 = +14385.01

u Patronale _ 7
life ValDieu |l HVRENTZ® piscar [Rbg st LA
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2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

27  COLLEE/MORTIER

29 VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT

31 VAN WALLE/VIS
GIJBELS / GIUBELS

11 VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
12 KEGELS/VERHEYEN

1 VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT

30 VANHAUTER/VANHAUTER

O©CONOOOhAWN =
I

36 HADDOUCHE / GRASGES

10 24 VANDEPUTTE/VANDEPUTTE

11 18 QUIRIJNEN/NYS
12 19 LOHISSE/GULLY
13 26 BARRE/BARRE

14 6 SCHREINEMACHER /SCHREINEMACHER
15 21 BEEKENS/BEEKENS

16 20 GODFREY /GODFREY

17 23 DE JAEGER/DE JAEGER

18 34 DOMP/DOMP SCHUSSLER

19 39 DECREMER/VAN CAMP

20 25 GUNS/VANMOL

21 10 VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME

22 16 DE PAEP/BELIS

23 38 QUETSCH/QUETSCH
24 35 FAYMONVILLE /HEYEN

25 8 HEYLEN/TAETS

26 28 WERIE/DELFERIER
27 22 MATHOUL /LEJEUNE
28 40 HECK/KAULMANN
29 17 DORMANT /MEGRET

30 32 FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT

31 14 BOUILLON/DHONDT
32 9 PAISSE/MAQUET
33 2 MARTENS/PYCK

= 7 DECLEENE/BRAGARD-DE NAYER

n Patrona

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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0.95
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

10.00
12.40
14.13
14.60
14.75
14.94
15.00
16.80
17.93
19.37
19.64
20.73
21.30
21.76
21.85
22.10
22.18
23.43
30.28
31.55
32.67
33.51
38.73
40.25
47.15
48.40
54.05
65.93
67.79
73.00
122.10
198.30
7200.00
7200.00

=)=

+2.4
+1.73
+0.47
+0.15
+0.19
+0.06
+1.8
+1.13
+1.44
+0.27
+1.09
+0.57
+0.46
+0.09
+0.25
+0.08
+1.25
+6.85
+1.27
+1.12
+0.84
+5.22
+1.52
+6.9
+1.25
+5.65
+11.88
+1.86
+5.21
+49.1
+76.2
+7001.7

+2.4
+4.13
+4.6
+4.75
+4.94
+5
+6.8
+7.93
+9.37
+9.64
+10.73
+11.3
+11.76
+11.85
+12.1
+12.18
+13.43
+20.28
+21.55
+22.67
+23.51
+28.73
+30.25
+37.15
+38.4
+44.05
+55.93
+57.79
+63
+112.1
+188.3
+7190
+7190
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DE JAEGER / DE JAEGER
LOHISSE / GULLY
GODFREY / GODFREY
KEGELS / VERHEYEN
BARRE / BARRE

COLLEE / MORTIER

VAN WALLE / VIS

VAN DEN KIEBOOM / ROM
VAN DER ZYPEN / LAMBERT
DECREMER / VAN CAMP
MATHOUL / LEJEUNE

VAN DAMME / VAN DAMME

SCHREINEMACHER / SCHREINEMACHER

DE PAEP / BELIS
VANHAUTER / VANHAUTER
HADDOUCHE / GRASGES
DOMP / DOMP SCHUSSLER
BEEKENS / BEEKENS
QUETSCH / QUETSCH
HEYLEN / TAETS

HECK / KAULMANN

WERIE / DELFERIER
QUIRIJNEN / NYS

GUNS / VANMOL
FAYMONVILLE / HEYEN
BOUILLON / DHONDT

VAN REMOORTEL / DUPONT
VANDEPUTTE / VANDEPUTTE
GIJBELS / GIUBELS
FAYMONVILLE / WALPOT
DORMANT / MEGRET
PAISSE / MAQUET

u Patrona

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads TWO DAYS 2022

PROVISIONAL Overall Classification After LEG 2

B0 B3 Porsche 911

i3 B3 MGBGT

EjZ 5f= Ford Escort

A5 B3 Triumph TR4AIRS
i B3 MGBGT

15 B3 AlfaRoméo Junior Bertone
B0 B Porsche914 Targa
15 B3 AlfaRoméo Giulia ti
i1 1§ AlfaRoméo Giulia
B8 B Porsche911SC
i85 B3 Volvo Amazone

i3 B3 VolvoPV544

5 B3 MGBGT

i3 B3 MGBGT

i85 B3 BMW2002ti

f) == Porsche911827
o= == Ford Escort RS2000
g B3 MGBGTV8

i) == Porsche 944

A8 B Triumph TR4

i85 B Toyota Celica Carlos Sainz
A0 B Porsche911T

i3 B3 Citroén Dyane

i3 B3 MGBGT

= @ § Porsche911827
A0 B Porsche912

B3 B3 AralCoupe

A3 B LanciaFulviaHF 1.6
o = Porsche 356 B

B8 B Mercedes 450 SLC
BB EpE FordEscort
B8 B Porsche356C

|II
/

le

I5e

Val-Dieu

ARG TR

S NW—= =2 220N =WONWWWNWNNNN=NWN=N=NWNDNDW

1.17
1.13
1.15
1.08
1.18
1.20
1.22
1.07
1.20
3 1.38

1.15
3 1.07
1.18
1.12
1.20
1.27
1.23
1.15
1.38
1.05
1.53
1.20
1.12
1.18
1.25
1.10
1.02

A WNN = =

N

DOMDTIOCA

138.1
147.83
185.55
293.21
282.15
372.4
366.58 25.13
338.79 40.27
252.4172.80
450.3 44.75
483.75 33.90
558 36.01
568.51 44.60
564.34 50.68
637.2 37.20
620.26 44.41
782.64 104.34
1020.3 25.85
896.69 104.71
907.95167.55
1354.83 81.60
1401.2 54.80
1477.94 37.96
1751.21 45.50
2023.25 36.25
2654.4124.30
3736.04 20.21
3755.16 10.28
4033.61 94.46
4087.28 280.00

10.52
15.86
21.25
11.93
24.49
18.00

6.67

4.26

4.30

8.66
12.64

8.40
66.86
16.53
58.40
27.98
21.25
21.47
37.30
25.40
32.80
38.87
22.50
10.60
12.45
70.95
39.20
18.00
12.94
18.36
22.50
15.90
10.04

2.34
1.13
5.45
1.08

9.34
7.39
9.20
7.57
2.36 2.36
4.40 4.80
53.6512.95
4.27 5.34
3.20 4.80
6.0016.92
11.75 8.05
14.8016.67
6.3614.37
12.9314.94
10.0066.00
12.0029.00
4.4711.40
3.4512.65
6.9119.38
8.3013.65
15.3430.06
6.8016.40
7.59 6.48
7.10 9.92 78.32
5.25 6.50 30.50
28.6010.80105.70
3.06 6.10 9.13
2.00 4.36 591 14.19
1091 7.97 5.88 10.87
32.44 37.6512.87 54.87

2.00
11.06
14.65
12.49
22.65
10.40
22.95
17.20
12.80
14.44
49.00
40.66
23.01
35.47
14.80
34.53
18.79
18.35
17.98
39.90
35.92

21.82

3698.26 186.00 152.00 10.2049.86 192.00
5798.35175.30 180.00 106.0066.15271.95 161.05 422.55 198.30

WORK=

LT

20/03/2022, 13:45:45

POINT
cifyRENTEY DiSCAR

5.85
11.07
8.05
9.41
6.36

20.33
28.32
27.25
14.99
47.78
6.40 70.40
8.09 36.84
12.67202.13
8.00158.40
10.30 93.94
20.10110.35
14.40 59.60
14.37 69.97
9.58 74.59
5.60 63.20
20.34 51.53
10.15 43.88
23.25 30.75
9.68274.30
23.35105.00
35.73 82.22

43.60124.40131.60

53.12366.29
39.54233.92
22.00227.00

22.18
20.73
22.10
15.00
21.30
10.00
14.60
14.94
12.40
30.28
54.05
32.67
21.76
33.51
16.80
17.93
23.43
21.85
38.73
47.15
65.93
48.40
19.64
31.55
40.25

60.80354.40122.10

4.07 33.46
11.46364.73
7.97 24.63
41.22 57.27
96.27 373.59

14.13
19.37
14.75
73.00
67.79

—_
N BN
[eleclcloloNoNeloNoloololoNololoNoloNololoNoNoNo)

120
20

120

20

[eNeloNoNoNoNolloNoleloNololoNoloNololoNolloloNoloNoNoloNoNeloNoNo}

[eNeloNooNololloNolloloNololoNololololoNolloloNoloNololoNoNeNoNoNo}

[eNeloNooNoolloNolooNolooNoloNooloNojlooNo oo oloNoNoNoNoN o)

[eNeloNooNoNoloNololoololoNoloNoleoloNolloloNoloNololoNoNeNoNoNo}

69.89
86.22
97.3
74.63
122.19
92
181.07
253.35
370.8
218.32
276.25
205.35
206.89
229.19
186.4
229.61
178.96
126.05
44414
555.85
338.47
404
506.85
404.21
450.25
782.6
84.95
372.3
137.13
662.29
1067.71
1541.3

207.99
234.05
282.85
6.5 367.84
404.34
464.40
60 547.65
60 592.14
60 623.20
668.62
760.00
763.35
775.40
793.53
60 823.60

19 849.87

60 961.60
20.7 1146.35
60 1340.83

60 1463.80
47.53 1693.30
60 1805.20
18.99 1984.79
60 2155.42

60 2473.50
60 3437.00
15.25 3820.99
60 4127.46
40.31 4170.74
47.03 4749.57
60 4765.97

+26.06 +26.06
+48.8 +74.86
+84.99 +159.85
+36.5 +196.35
+60.06 +256.41
+83.25 +339.66
+44.49 +384.15
+31.06 +415.21
+45.42 +460.63
+91.38 +552.01
+3.35 +555.36
+12.05 +567.41
+18.13 +585.54
+30.07 +615.61
+26.27 +641.88
+111.73 +753.61
+184.75 +938.36
+194.48 +1132.84
+122.97 +1255.81
+229.5 +1485.31
+111.9 +1597.21
+179.59 +1776.8
+170.63 +1947.43
+318.08 +2265.51
+963.5 +3229.01
+383.99  +3613
+306.47 +3919.47
+43.28 +3962.75
+578.83 +4541.58
+16.4 +4557.98

60 7339.65 +2573.68 +7131.66
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53 LAMOTTE/POLET

61  KENIS/CLAUW

64 VAN HEE / GUILMAIN

67 SCHRODER / SCHRODER

PONCELET / SCHREIDEN
52  WOUTERS /HAERING
60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG
56 VENIER/LYS
59  SAX/MERTENS

10 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY

11 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT

12 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS

13 54 DESCHAMPS /FAURE

14 65 BARRIERE/LUX

15 55 HOFFMANN/MERTENS

©CONOUO AN =
[}
W

n Patronale

life

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Val- Dleu

P AR ARHTY

ONE DAY CLASSIC - RTO1

1.20
1.43
1.47
1.57
1.47
1.17
1.40
1.23
1.38
1.57
1.50
1.23
1.22

122

0 4 0
4 3 -2
5 4 2
19 0 5
15 16 10

-15 31 14

-27 -56 -63
-29 -45 -56

15 367 361

-30 75 60
138 232 224

WORK«
POINT

Workwear awnd Safety

19/03/2022, 20:39:58
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22.80

27.50

45.06

58.56
124.54
125.16
142.80
153.70
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157.50
159.87
168.25
172.00
180.00

+4.7
+17.56
+13.5
+65.98
+0.62
+17.64
+10.9
+2.3
+0.27
+1.23
+2.37
+8.38
+3.75
+8

+4.7
+22.26
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT02

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 53 LAMOTTE/POLET 15 Ay 120 0 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 1 2 0 24.00
2 61 KENIS/CLAUW 15 1 143 14 1 3 0 3 1 2 4 3 0 1 27.79 4379 4379
3 64 VAN HEE/GUILMAIN 1y Ry 147 4 8 5 1 7 1 3 8 2 3 A 63.60 3581 4396
4 56 VENIER/LYS 15 g 123 24 19 1 2 7 0 1 4 5 4 A 84.62  +21.02  +60.62
5 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS 15 1y 123 12 3 0 3 15 16 12 4 6 8 5 103.60  +18.98 4796
6 52 WOUTERS/HAERING ig Ry 117 5 11 6 -9 8 10 -3 3 120 8 121.33  +1773  +97.33
7 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN 15 0y 147 9 18 -11 5 20 4 5 4 6 3 3 136.53 +152  +11253
8 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY 15 Ry 157 3 4 4 4 8 3 1 6 66 57 44 141.71 +5.18  +117.71
9 55 HOFFMANN/MERTENS 1y 122 7 14 20 17 18 17 27 35 45 38 42 263.14  +12143  +239.14
10 60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG ig == 140 3 8 189 189 181 158 142 78 70 57 41 285.40  +2226  +2614
11 67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER 15 0y 157 3 7 -41 -76 -93 -118 -151 -178 -190 -200 -199 288.70 433 42647
12 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT 15 BN 150 38 40 15 -11 -10 -37 -54 -52 -46 -55 -55 304.50 +158  +2805
13 65 BARRIERE/LUX [+ 1.47 7 -16 -54 -52 -38 -32 31 -32 -24 -19 -24 314.00 +95 +290
14 59 SAX/MERTENS —= 138 29 321 305 273 290 274 257 233 442 434 427 330.00 +16 +306
15 54 DESCHAMPS /FAURE 1y ay 122 12 M M M M -229 -233 -227 -231 -225 -232  3794.60  +34646 +37706
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2022 Patronale e

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

61  KENIS/CLAUW

53 LAMOTTE/POLET

64 VAN HEE / GUILMAIN
52  WOUTERS / HAERING
HEYMANS / BAILLY

57 VERSTRAETEN / DENIS

56 VENIER/LYS

67 SCHRODER /SCHRODER
63 PONCELET / SCHREIDEN

©CONOUO AN =
2}
o

10 60 KISTEMANN/FRANKENBERG
11 54 DESCHAMPS /FAURE
12 65 BARRIERE/LUX
13 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT
14 55 HOFFMANN /MERTENS
= 59 SAX/MERTENS

n Patron

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

ale
life

Val- Dleu
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ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT07

1.43 1 0 0
1.20 0 -1 0
1.47 0 -2 2
1.17 -2 -1 4
1.57 1 0 1
1.23 3 3 4
1.23 -2 -1 3
1.57 -5 -5 3
1.47 -4 -9 -5
1.40 -1 3 7
1.22 3 0 1
1.47 -12 -5 -4
1.50 19 6 7
1.22 27 31 31
1.38 38 32 35
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2.86
5.60
11.87
19.00
21.14
21.26
26.96
34.70
51.73
70.20
74.87
117.46
121.50
210.00
210.00

+2.74
+6.27
+7.13
+2.14
+0.12
+5.7
+7.74
+17.03
+18.47
+4.67
+42.59
+4.04
+88.5

+2.74
+9.01
+16.14
+18.28
+18.4
+24.1
+31.84
+48.87
+67.34
+72.01
+114.6
+118.64
+207.14
+207.14
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2022 Patronale e

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT08

Pos  # Cew . Na  Coef 00 02 03 04 05  Total  Diffrev  Difist
5

1 56 VENIER/LYS 15 B3 1.23 1 4 0 -1 14.33
2 53 LAMOTTE/POLET 150y 120 1 8 3 0 1 15.60
3 64 VAN HEE/GUILMAIN 1y Ry 147 2 -2 4 4 1 20.14
4 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS 15 g 123 5 2 -1 -3 -1 20.17
5 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY T - 3 2 5 2 -1 20.79
6 61 KENIS/CLAUW 15 By 143 1 0 19 0 0 28.66
7 52 WOUTERS/HAERING 1y g 117 0 15 13 1 -9 51.84
8 60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG ig == 140 -8 4 29 10 5 72.60
9 54 DESCHAMPS/FAURE TH I P 3 9 16 15 21 77.87
10 55 HOFFMANN/MERTENS 1y Ry 122 3 6 21 19 22 86.39
11 59 SAX/MERTENS —r— 138 3 5 50 37 39 101.07
12 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT 15 B3 150 2 12 30 19 25 109.50
13 67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER 15 0y 157 -1 144 198 171 166 122.00
14 65 BARRIERE /LUX [+ + R -5 -21 24 -34 -35 130.00
15 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN T T ERE Y 19 46 61 34 33 147.87
WORK«
POINT

n Patronale

life Val- Dleu

P AR ARHTY
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Workwear awnd Safety

19/03/2022, 20:40:19

cliyRENTEY DiscaR

+1.27 +1.27
+4.54 +5.81
+0.03 +5.84
+0.62 +6.46
+7.87 +14.33
+23.18 +37.51
+20.76 +58.27
+5.27 +63.54
+8.52 +72.06
+14.68 +86.74
+8.43 +95.17
+12.5 +107.67
+8 +115.67
+17.87 +133.54
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2022 Patronale e

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT09

1 61 KENIS/CLAUW 55 A 143 2 1 0 4 0 2 -1 -1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 25.49
2 53 LAMOTTE/POLET TR TR 1 1 1 3 0 3 -1 -1 1 1 1 0 -2 1 -1 25.60 4011 +0.11
3 64 VANHEE/GUILMAIN 1l nl 147 2 0 1 5 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 30.40 4.8 +4.91
4 52 WOUTERS/HAERING TR AL 3 3 1 ) 3 2 -8 2 0 3 2 8 0 -1 58.66 +28.26 +3317
5 56 VENIER/LYS g Rl 123 1 0 3 3 4 A | -5 0 -2 -3 4 9 -1 2 59.59 +093 +34.1
6 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY TR R 3 5 4 5 11 2 1 -1 6 4 1 3 13 1 -3 100.44 +40.85 +74.95
7 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS iy g 123 2 1 2 4 7 -10 1 -1 9 -4 1 8 20 2 0 107.20 +6.76 +B1.71
8 67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER TR R 4 -6 5 10 4 7 2 2 3 6 -3 2 10 2 -4 118.33 #1113 +92.84
9 59 SAX/MERTENS —— 138 3 4 17 8 15 3 3 1 -1 -5 2 10 23 2 0 132.54 +14.21 +107.05
10 60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG pg == 140 0 -1 7 3 9 - 0 -8 3 9 6 14 17 -1 -13 143.20 +10.66 +17.71
11 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN iRy 147 3 10 12 14 13 9 11 2 7 8 10 14 42 12 10 228.00 +848 +20251
12 54 DESCHAMPS / FAURE 1l ag 122 10 10 14 11 14 10 3 3 10 12 9 23 41 41 49 246.95 +18.95 +221.46
13 55 HOFFMANN / MERTENS iy g 122 3 5 18 9 11 9 7 13 16 17 27 33 53 57 57 281.40 +34.45 +255.91
14 65 BARRIERE /LUX B 147 11 10 5 2 4 -6 -15 -18 -26 -20 -8 -2 1 -14 -15 304.93 +23.53 +279.44
15 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT TR T R -9 28 26 31 36 -56 -96  -109  -110 106 -177  -176  -160  -183  -195 438.00 +133.07 +41251
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2022 Patronale e

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT10

1 53 LAMOTTE/POLET 15 08 120 1 1 =i 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 20.00
2 61 KENIS/CLAUW TR TERYE 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 2 1 1 1 1 21.47 .47 +1.47
3 56 VENIER/LYS iy g 123 1 2 1 0o -2 0 0 1 3 3 0 2 5 2 0 0 30.20 +873 +102
4 84 VAN HEE/GUILMAIN TR T ERYY 1 0 - 0o 3 1 0 0 2 4 -1 5 3 1 2 2 40.80 +106 +208
5 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY _ TR T R4 0 0 2 4 1 1 -1 6 4 2 0 2 3 1 0 -1 44.74 +394 +24.74
6 67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER 1Ry 157 4 2 2 o 4 A 0 0 2 3 0 -1 4 -1 2 7 5473 +9.99 +34.73
7 52 WOUTERS /HAERING TR TR 2 2 0 1 2 26 - 0 2 -3 4 9 6 2 0 3 78.16 +23.43 +58.16
8 59 SAX/MERTENS == 1.38 3 3 5 3 0 3 3 8 2 9 3 3 7 4 3 3 85.77 +7.61 +65.77
9 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN gy 147 o -8 4 4 1 3 1 6 11 2 7 2 6 1 -5 12 114.01 +2824 +94.01
10 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS iy Ny 123 37 24 4 3 3 1 3 1 -3 6 5 4 7 1 10 5 136.32 +2231 +116.32
11 65 BARRIERE/LUX 1.47 4 7 6 6 5 4 5 8 11 12 7 9 13 12 28 31 219.87 +83.55 +199.87
12 60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG p == 140 -4 3 7 11 10 1 9 20 20 18 9 10 37 21 5 11 261.60 +41.73 2416
13 55 HOFFMANN / MERTENS iy g 122 3 3 7 6 5 17 14 103 100 104 102 102 99 81 71 73 336.91 +75.31 +316.91
14 54 DESCHAMPS / FAURE igy 122 17 13 4 13 28 30 26 53 82 86 83 97 109 118 130 139 417.19 +80.28 +397.19
15 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT TR TR 21 10 22 25 27 -41 44 -1 -1 17 36 48 52 67 -67  -80 429.00 +11.81 +409

u Patronale 000 T

life Val: D'eU O CiivRENTZT DiscAR
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2022

ClAssic

n Patronale -

spRING ROADS

©CONOUOHWN =

KENIS / CLAUW
LAMOTTE / POLET
VENIER/LYS

VAN HEE / GUILMAIN
SCHRODER / SCHRODER
HEYMANS / BAILLY
WOUTERS / HAERING
VERSTRAETEN / DENIS
KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG
PONCELET / SCHREIDEN
DESCHAMPS / FAURE

DE TANDT / ARIMONT
HOFFMANN / MERTENS
SAX /MERTENS
BARRIERE / LUX

u Patronale

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT11

sy 743
is 1y 120
is g 123
iy 147
iy 157
iy 157
iy 117
is g 1723
g = 140
iy 147
iy 122
i1y 1.5
iy 122
—_—= 138
B3 g3 147

life

NODOWNORA22O 2=

o
>

-51

_
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-49
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O =2 W2 WOW=0NOO®O~O
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ARRATE

-44
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ARCATNITD

1 0o -

8 8 4

3 6 -1

5 4 -

3 7 -8

1 156 -2

8 64 29
183 21 5
5 14 4

5 47 29
21 34 16
-6 297 269
34 74 107
-58 -50 -56
-40 -30 -34

273
167

-30

QOC

DOMDTIOCA

38
284
167
-48
-28

CHYRENT 22

-1 -6
4 -2
A1
42
=T
12
-4 0
4 8
8 8
7 3

77 78

342 343

202 194

-56  -51

33 -30

2 2
0 3

8 14
16

1 4

0o 7

1 4

9 19
15 22
16 23
88 106
323 332
198 208
53 -46
31 25

WORK =
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WHE a0
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2 - 2 1
1 0 2 0
6 -4 8 4
2 10 47 21
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1 4 3 8

30 46 69 79
17 22 20 43
15 24 41 36
113 135 230 247
326 337 328 340
201 210 270 550
-48 -46 -42 -31
28 -19 -9 -19

DiSCA

226

-21

220

536
-50
24

= W=

12
23
30
16
233
307
542
-40
-19

258
320
551
-34
-21

126

47
283
308
545
109

94

0
0
-1

-10
-3

-24
48
-8
244
294
532

62

MR

53.19

84.40
143.81
177.48
203.02
208.94
263.34
440.33
480.00
482.94
662.89
665.50
698.93
730.00
738.00

+31.21
+59.41
+33.67
+25.54
+5.92
+54.4
+176.99
+39.67
+2.94
+179.95
+2.61
+33.43
+31.07
+8

+31.21

+90.62
+124.29
+149.83
+155.75
+210.15
+387.14
+426.81
+429.75

+609.7
+612.31
+645.74
+676.81
+684.81
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

LEG 1-1 TCS SUMMARY

2022 nPatrona.le e

CLAssic sering ROADS

52  WOUTERS /HAERING 106.17 17.5 12.83 0 54.83
53 LAMOTTE /POLET 19.2 0 0 0 9.6
54 DESCHAMPS / FAURE 475.72 27.98 34.07 165.47 365
55 ~HOFFMANN / MERTENS 343.1 2.43 2.43 53.53 689.85
56 VENIER/LYS 165.27 0 0 0 65.37
57 VERSTRAETEN /DENIS 123.33 2.47 2.47 6.17 33.3
59  SAX/MERTENS 149.4 29.05 19.37 8 168.77
60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG 37.8 0 0 0 151.2
61  KENIS/CLAUW 215 0 0 0 27.23
63 PONCELET / SCHREIDEN 233.2 24.93 0 2 57.2
64 VAN HEE / GUILMAIN 36.67 0 0 20.53 107.07
65 BARRIERE/LUX 51.33 1.47 0 0 121.73
66 DE TANDT / ARIMONT 157.5 43.5 28.5 27 513
67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER 47 0 9.4 10.97 51.7
68 HEYMANS /BAILLY 10.97 4.7 0 0 76.77
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 61 KENIS/CLAUW 5§ B BMW325e 3 1 1.43 2750 27.79 286 2866 2549 2147 5319 0 4873 0 0 O 387 196.99
2 53 LAMOTTE/POLET f§ BJ lanciaFulvia HF 1.6 1 1 1.20 2280 2400 560 1560 2560 20.00 8440 0O 288 36 0 0 324 23040 +3341 43341
3 64 VANHEE/GUILMAIN 15 B§ BMWES30316i 1 2 1.47 4506 6360 11.87 20.14 30.40 40.80 17748 20 16427 O 0 0 60 513.62 +28322 431663
4 56 VENIER/LYS f§ BJ lancia Fulvia Monte Carlo 1 3 123 15370  84.62 26.96 14.33 59.59 30.20 143.81 0 23064 0 0 0 60 683.85 +7023 448686
5 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY B8 R§ Rover Mini Cooper M Carlo 1 1.57 156.27 141.71 2114 2079 100.44 4474 20894 O 9244 0 O O 60 726.47 +4262 +520.48
6 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS B0 B§ OpelKadettC 3 2123 159.87 103.60 21.26 20.17 107.20 136.32 44033 0 16774 O 0 0 60 1096.49 +37002  +8995
7 67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER A8 RB§ FordEscort 2 1157 58.56 288.70 34.70 122.00 118.33 5473 203.02 220 11907 O 0 O 60 1159.11 +6262 +962.12
8 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN §§ B§ Toyota MR2 MK1 1 1.47 12454 136,53 51.73 147.87 228.00 114.01 48294 20 31733 0 0 O 60 1562.95 +403.84 +136596
9 60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG §J ™= Alfa Roméo GTV 2.0 2 2 1.40 142.80 28540 70.20 72.60 143.20 261.60 480.00 O 189 277 0 0 60 1861.80 +29885 +1664.81
10 52 WOUTERS/HAERING I R§ AlfaRoméo Guilia 1 1.17 12516 121.33 19.00 51.84 58.66 78.16 263.34 1120 19133 0 0 0 60 1968.82 +107.02 +1771.83
11 65 BARRIERE /LUX [+ Mazda 323 1 1.47 172.00 314.00 117.46 130.00 304.93 219.87 73800 O 17453 0 0 0O 60 2110.79 +41.97 +191338
12 59 SAX/MERTENS == == AlfaRoméo GTV 2.0 2 3 138 156.00 330.00 210.00 101.07 13254 8577 730.00 400 37459 0 O O 60 2459.97 +349.18 +2262.98
13 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT B8 B§ Toyota Celica Turbo 4WD 2 1.50 15750 304.50 121.50 109.50 438.00 429.00 66550 240 7695 0 0 O 60 3175.00 +71503 +2978.01
14 55 HOFFMANN/MERTENS B0 B§ Range Rover 3 3 122 180.00 263.14 210.00 86.39 281.40 336.91 698.93 140 1091.34 0 0 0 60 322811 +5311 +3031.12
15 54 DESCHAMPS /FAURE 15 B BMW2002 2 1.22 168.25 3794.60 74.87 77.87 246.95 417.19 662.89 0 106824 0 O O 60 3600.00 +371.89 +3403.01
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2022 HPatrona%e e

CLASs1c spring ROADS

ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT12

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

56 VENIER/LYS

61 KENIS/CLAUW

53 LAMOTTE /POLET

65 BARRIERE /LUX
WOUTERS / HAERING

68 HEYMANS /BAILLY

67 SCHRODER /SCHRODER
66 DE TANDT /ARIMONT

57 VERSTRAETEN /DENIS

©CONOUO AN =
[¢)]
N

10 55 HOFFMANN/MERTENS
11 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN
12 54 DESCHAMPS /FAURE
= 64 VANHEE/GUILMAIN
14 59 SAX/MERTENS
= 60 KISTEMANN/FRANKENBERG

n Patronale

life

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

is 1y 123 1 3
195 0y 143 4 0
s 1y 120 5 -1
1.47 1 5
il 1} 1.17 -6 -5
s 0y 157 5 11
15 0y 1.57 13 15
s 1y 150 12 31
19y 0y 123 19 29
s 1y 122 21 31
19 0y 147 20 29
s 1y 1.22 65 128
s 138 1.47 38 38
— —  1.38 M M
1= 140 M M
) WORK.
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21/03/2022, 16:29:59
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4.93
5.73
8.00
8.80
22.00
25.06
43.87
48.00
53.43
55.55
59.33
60.00
60.00
1800.00
1800.00

+0.8
+3.07
+3.87
+17.07
+20.13
+38.94
+43.07
+48.5
+50.62
+54.4
+55.07
+55.07
+1795.07
+1795.07
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2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

61  KENIS/CLAUW

64 VAN HEE / GUILMAIN

56 VENIER/LYS

52 WOUTERS / HAERING
67 SCHRODER / SCHRODER
53 LAMOTTE / POLET
HEYMANS / BAILLY

65 BARRIERE /LUX

63 PONCELET / SCHREIDEN
54 DESCHAMPS / FAURE

66 DE TANDT / ARIMONT

55 HOFFMANN / MERTENS
57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS

—_

_
il wnNnl OO NOOOA~WN =
[9)]
o

59  SAX/MERTENS

60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG

n Patrona

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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life
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ONE DAY CLASSIC - RT13

1.43 7 0 0o 19 2
1.47 10 4 2 6 8
1.23 16 10 0 6 22
1.17 19 11 -14 21 18
1.57 16 15 3 13 24
1.20 39 27 10 13 28
1.57 12 9 0 4 6
1.47 18 6 -19 -23 -27
1.47 48 41 16 19 23
1.22 28 40 39 54 78
1.50 20 20 156 164 172
1.22 15 M M M M
1.23 M M M
1.38 M M M
1.40 M M M
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

W=D wh N

31
-47
352
229
222

=

63.06
74.79
136.42
159.83
172.81
188.40
225.20
305.20
321.34
330.00
330.00
9018.25
9900.00
9900.00
9900.00

+11.73
+61.63
+23.41
+12.98
+15.59
+36.8
+80
+16.14
+8.66

+8688.25
+881.75

+11.73
+73.36
+96.77
+109.75
+125.34
+162.14
+242.14
+258.28
+266.94
+266.94
+8955.19
+9836.94
+9836.94
+9836.94
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
ONE DAY CLASSIC
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 61 KENIS/CLAUW 15 1§ BMW325e 3 1 143 196.99 5.73 63.06 240 0 0 O 0 308.79 505.78
2 64 VAN HEE/GUILMAIN f9 B3 BMWE30316i 1 1 1.47 513.62 60.00 74.79 0 0 0 0 0 134.79 648.41 +142.63 +142.63
3 53 LAMOTTE/POLET B3 BJ LlanciaFulvia HF 1.6 1 2 1.20 230.4 8.00 188.40 20 0 324 0 0 540.4 770.80 +122.39 +265.02
4 56 VENIER/LYS §§ R§ LanciaFulvia Monte Carlo 1 3 1.23 683.85 4.93 136.42 0 0o 0 o0 0 141.35 825.20 +54.4 +319.42
5 68 HEYMANS/BAILLY B3 B Rover Mini Cooper M Carlo 1 1.57 726.47 25.06 22520 260 0o 0 o0 0 510.26 1236.73 +411.53 +730.95
6 67 SCHRODER/SCHRODER A B§ FordEscort 2 1 1.57 1159.11 43.87 172.81 20 0 o0 0 0 236.68 1395.79 +159.06 +890.01
7 63 PONCELET/SCHREIDEN B3 RB§ Toyota MR2 MK1 1 1.47 1562.95 59.33 321.34 320 0 0 o0 0 700.67 2263.62 +867.83  +1757.84
8 52 WOUTERS/HAERING 13 01§ AlfaRoméo Guilia 1 1.17 1968.82 22.00 159.83 200 0 0 0 0 381.83 2350.65 +87.03 +1844.87
9 65 BARRIERE/LUX Mazda 323 1 1.47 2110.79 8.80 30520 20 0 0 o0 0 334 2444.79 49414 +1939.01
10 66 DE TANDT/ARIMONT §3 B8 Toyota Celica Turbo 4WD 2 2 1.50 3175 48.00 330.00 520 0 0 0 0 898 4073.00 +1628.21 +3567.22
11 57 VERSTRAETEN/DENIS A3 B OpelKadettC 3 2123 1096.49 53.43 9900.00 4820 0 0 300 0 3600 4696.49 +623.49  +4190.71
12 54 DESCHAMPS/FAURE 15 §§ BMW2002 2 3122 3600 60.00 330.00 1340 0 o0 0 0 1730 5330.00 +633.51 +4824.22
13 60 KISTEMANN / FRANKENBERG §J ™= Alfa Roméo GTV 2.0 2 1.40 1861.8 1800.00 9900.00 7280 0 0 300 0 3600 5461.80 +1318  +4956.02
14 59 SAX/MERTENS == == AlfaRoméo GTV 2.0 2 1.38 2459.97 1800.00 9900.0010800 0 0 900 0 3600 6059.97 +598.17  +5554.19
15 55 HOFFMANN/MERTENS B0 R§ Range Rover 3 3122 3228.11 55.55 9018.25 3500 0 0 300 0 3600 6828.11 +768.14 +6322.33
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92  WANSART / LIENNE
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76 HENRY /HENRI

10 93 LETOCART/LETOCART

11 74 DE GEYTER/VAN DE VELDE
12 90 VAN LOOCKE /VANPOUCKE
13 88 VERSTRAETE/CHARLET

14 91 DUFRASNE/DOGNE

15 85 JANSSEN/DENIS

16 84 HALLEUX/BONHOMME

17 72 KEVERS/KEVERS

18 87 GANSEN/KALMES

19 73 REMACLE /REMACLE
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
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77 DEBEIL / DEBEIL

10 80 NINANE/MOTTET
11 88 VERSTRAETE/CHARLET
12 72 KEVERS/KEVERS
13 94 COPPEE/ROBERT
14 93 LETOCART/LETOCART
15 74 DE GEYTER/VAN DE VELDE
16 78 L'HOEST/LHOEST
17 84 HALLEUX/BONHOMME
18 73 REMACLE /REMACLE
19 90 VAN LOOCKE/VANPOUCKE
20 87 GANSEN/KALMES
21 86 GELHAUSEN /GELHAUSEN
22 79 VERBEKE/VERBEKE
= 83 WEBER/HEIRENS
= 89 FRANCHI/THIRIONET
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71 NOELANDERS / WAGNIES
80  NINANE /MOTTET
92  WANSART / LIENNE
74 DE GEYTER/VAN DE VELDE
BAONVILLE / MATHIEU
77 DEBEIL / DEBEIL
86 GELHAUSEN /GELHAUSEN
91 DUFRASNE/DOGNE
75 BAUGNEE / REMION
10 88 VERSTRAETE/CHARLET
11 76 HENRY /HENRI
12 85 JANSSEN/DENIS
13 82 DEVILLERS/CHAPA
14 94 COPPEE/ROBERT
15 93 LETOCART/LETOCART
16 84 HALLEUX/BONHOMME
17 78 L'HOEST/L'HOEST
18 90 VAN LOOCKE /VANPOUCKE
19 72 KEVERS/KEVERS
20 87 GANSEN/KALMES
21 73 REMACLE /REMACLE
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC PLUS - RT08

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

1 82 DEVILLERS/CHAPA ig Ag 123 0 2 5 2 -1 14.64
2 74 DEGEYTER/VAN DE VELDE TR TERAL 3 -2 8 2 -1 20.30 +5.66 +5.66
3 71 NOELANDERS/WAGNIES il ng 102 -9 4 2 1 0 25.12 +4.82 +10.48
4 92 WANSART/LIENNE TR TERRA 0 0 13 -4 -1 28.42 +33 +13.78
5 75 BAUGNEE /REMION 1 ag 132 12 0 -8 £ 3 41.75 +13.33 +27.11
6 78 L'HOEST/L'HOEST TR TR 2 23 16 -2 3 55.33 +13.58 +40.69
7 90 VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE TR TRk -4 1 9 16 17 66.77 +11.44 +52.13
8 72 KEVERS/KEVERS TR TR -3 17 18 -4 -1 73.92 +7.15 +59.28
9 76 HENRY/HENRI TR T ERAL 0 24 19 -10 4 74.05 +0.13 +59.41
10 91 DUFRASNE / DOGNE 0 R 140 0 -3 -9 -13 -20 80.00 +5.95 +65.36
11 94 COPPEE /ROBERT TR TR 1 -1 72 41 29 93.50 +135 +78.86
12 93 LETOCART/LETOCART 1R 142 -4 7 -9 -20 -12 94.00 +05 +79.36
13 86 GELHAUSEN /GELHAUSEN ~— §g 128 -2 -1 347 326 327 96.00 +2 +81.36
14 77 DEBEIL / DEBEIL TR BRAL 15 41 36 18 1 110.60 +146 +95.96
15 85 JANSSEN /DENIS TR TERF 1 -1 113 81 69 113.27 +2.67 +98.63
16 80 NINANE/MOTTET ig Rl 120 1 55 66 33 19 114.00 +0.73 +99.36
17 81 BAONVILLE / MATHIEU TR TR 0 67 64 32 21 115.20 2 +100.56
18 84 HALLEUX/BONHOMME 1l nl 125 -1 61 137 119 105 122.00 +6.8 +107.36
19 73 REMACLE / REMACLE ig Ay 1.08 2 207 713 711 716 122.17 +0.17 +107.53
20 88 VERSTRAETE/CHARLET fgmg 133 2 53 70 45 34 122.67 +05 +108.03
21 87 GANSEN/KALMES —_—— 130 -10 -14 -10 23 -16 128.00 +5.33 +113.36
22 79 VERBEKE / VERBEKE 1y g 1.18 M M M M M 4500.00 +4372 +4485.36
= 83 WEBER/HEIRENS —_—— 125 M M M M M 4500.00 = +4485.36
= 89 FRANCHI/THIRIONET 1y g 1.3 M M M M M 4500.00 - +4485.36
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2022 HPatrona%e e

CLASs1c spring ROADS

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

LEG 1-1 TCS SUMMARY

71 NOELANDERS / WAGNIES
72  KEVERS/KEVERS

73 REMACLE / REMACLE

74 DE GEYTER/VAN DE VELDE
75 BAUGNEE / REMION

76  HENRY /HENRI

77  DEBEIL / DEBEIL

78 L'HOEST/L'HOEST

80 NINANE/MOTTET

81  BAONVILLE / MATHIEU

82 DEVILLERS/CHAPA

84 HALLEUX/BONHOMME

85 JANSSEN /DENIS

86 GELHAUSEN/GELHAUSEN
87 GANSEN/KALMES

88 VERSTRAETE /CHARLET
90 VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE
91 DUFRASNE / DOGNE

92  WANSART / LIENNE

93 LETOCART /LETOCART

94 COPPEE/ROBERT
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WANSART / LIENNE
HENRY /HENRI
VERSTRAETE / CHARLET
DUFRASNE / DOGNE
COPPEE / ROBERT
DEVILLERS / CHAPA
NINANE / MOTTET
BAONVILLE / MATHIEU
NOELANDERS / WAGNIES
JANSSEN / DENIS
HALLEUX / BONHOMME
LETOCART / LETOCART
BAUGNEE / REMION
L'HOEST / L'HOEST

DEBEIL / DEBEIL

VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE
REMACLE / REMACLE
KEVERS / KEVERS
GELHAUSEN / GELHAUSEN
GANSEN / KALMES

DE GEYTER / VAN DE VELDE
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
ONE DAY CLASSIC PLUS
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

Porsche 911 SC Cabrio
Volvo 122 S

Toyota Corolla GT
BMW 323

VW Polo GT

Porsche 911 2.7

Ford Escort

Opel Manta

Volvo PV 544

BMW 1502

Innocenti Mini Cooper
Opel Manta B GSI
Porsche 3,0 SC
Porsche 911 E
Mercedes Pagode 180SL
BMW E21

Volvo Amazone
Porsche 911

Alfa Roméo Giulia N Sup
Ford Escort RS 2000
MG B GT
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1.42
1.15
1.33
1.40
1.50
1.23
1.20
1.20
1.02
127
1.25
1.42
1.32
1.17
1.15
1.37
1.08
1.08
1.28
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1.10
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11.08
55.55
93.33
106.80
32.00
25.87
29.60
35.20
10.03
108.00
112.00
87.00
36.49
34.00
180.00
88.70
166.25
124.00
994.00
131.20
88.00

52.16
66.10
105.34
38.00
118.00
57.50
104.40
66.00
40.62
62.73
186.25
120.25
37.56
164.17
69.20
266.16
254.76
114.82
330.00
318.20
137.30

19/03/2022, 20:37:19

12.84
38.00
35.33
26.00
52.00
38.94
12.00
18.40
5.06
38.47
73.00
60.49
32.54
73.51
18.90
169.21
206.00
180.00
22.52
180.50
17.20

28.42
74.05
122.67
80.00
93.50
14.64
114.00
115.20
25.12
113.27
122.00
94.00
41.75
55.33
110.60
66.77
122.17
73.92
96.00
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20.30

39.51
79.80
77.33
171.40
111.00
118.49
46.80
166.40
34.54
84.21
184.50
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363.95
60.66
220.80
294.93
333.75
2156.00
92.74
388.90

26.09
64.50
82.68
51.80
43.00
53.80
50.40
64.80
24.42
362.14
104.00
97.93
46.14
73.69
287.50
393.73
142.91
352.50
101.40
456.00

231.41
177.95
137.33
215.20
252.50
233.57
344.00
379.60
750.00
338.73
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8544.50
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376.92
564.00
642.01
655.80
687.00
780.04
828.40
937.60
991.59
1115.95
1294.25
1484.43
1902.03
2192.87
2235.05
2617.90
3600.00
3600.00
3600.00
3600.00
3600.00

+187.08
+78.01
+13.79
+31.2
+93.04
+48.36
+109.2
+53.99
+124.36
+178.3
+190.18
+417.6
+290.84
+42.18
+382.85
+982.1

+187.08
+265.09
+278.88
+310.08
+403.12
+451.48
+560.68
+614.67
+739.03
+917.33
+1107.51
+1525.11
+1815.95
+1858.13
+2240.98
+3223.08
+3223.08
+3223.08
+3223.08
+3223.08
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC PLUS - RT12

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

Pos  # Cew . Na  Cof 0o 02  Tota  Diffv.  Difis
0

1 80 NINANE/MOTTET 15 05 120 0 0.00
2 71  NOELANDERS / WAGNIES i Ag 102 1 0 1.02 +1.02 +1.02
3 92 WANSART/LIENNE Ny 142 - 0 2.00 +098 2
4 82 DEVILLERS /CHAPA TR TERES 2 3.70 7 a7
5 78 L'HOEST/LHOEST g 117 -2 0 4.00 +03 +4
6 94 COPPEE/ROBERT i8Rl 150 0 3 4.50 +05 5
7 8 JANSSEN/DENIS g 127 0 -3 6.00 15 +6
8 88 VERSTRAETE/CHARLET fgRg 133 1 6 9.33 +333 +9.33
9 81 BAONVILLE / MATHIEU 1 Rg 120 -2 9 14.80 +5.47 +148
10 90 VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE i 0y 137 1 19 27.34 +12.54 +27.34
11 77 DEBEIL / DEBEIL TR TERRE 8 27 39.20 +11.86 +39.2
12 84 HALLEUX /BONHOMME TR TR 19 15 42.50 3 25
13 76 HENRY/HENRI TR TRRRE 34 45 60.00 +175 +60
= 75 BAUGNEE /REMION TR TR 78 88 60.00 - +60
= 91 DUFRASNE /DOGNE TR TR 57 58 60.00 = +60
16 73 REMACLE / REMACLE i Ky 1.08 M M 1800.00 +1740 +1800
= 72 KEVERS/KEVERS TR TR M M 1800.00 = +1800
= 74 DEGEYTER/VAN DE VELDE TR T ERAL M M 1800.00 - +1800
= 79 VERBEKE /VERBEKE i8Ry 178 M M 1800.00 - +1800
= 83 WEBER/HEIRENS —_—— 125 M M 1800.00 - +1800
= 86 GELHAUSEN/GELHAUSEN —ny 128 M M 1800.00 - +1800
= 87 GANSEN/KALMES —_—— 130 M M 1800.00 - +1800
= 89 FRANCHI/THIRIONET 150y 1.3 M M 1800.00 - +1800
= 93 LETOCART/LETOCART 1Al 142 M M 1800.00 - +1800
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CLASs1c spring ROADS

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY CLASSIC PLUS - RT13

71 NOELANDERS / WAGNIES
92  WANSART / LIENNE

88 VERSTRAETE/CHARLET
82 DEVILLERS/CHAPA

85 JANSSEN/DENIS

80  NINANE /MOTTET

84 HALLEUX/BONHOMME

94 COPPEE/ROBE

_

76 HENRY /HENRI

BAONVILLE / MATHIEU

RT

77  DEBEIL / DEBEIL

75 BAUGNEE / REMION
90 VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE
91  DUFRASNE /DOGNE

-

73 REMACLE / REM

ACLE

72  KEVERS/KEVERS

74 DE GEYTER/VAN DE VELDE
78 L'HOEST/LHOEST

79  VERBEKE / VERBEKE

83 WEBER/HEIRENS

86 GELHAUSEN/G
87  GANSEN/KALM

ELHAUSEN
ES

89  FRANCHI/THIRIONET
93 LETOCART /LETOCART
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Val-Dieu

1.02 2 7 1 3 4 5 0 3
1.42 7 2 1 7 10 7 4 5
1.33 18 6 3 5 12 11 5 1
1.23 32 3 8 3 2 2 2 7
1.27 18 14 1 8 5 0 4 9
1.20 12 0 4 6 8 8 0 62
1.25 11 5 -9 -8 17 26 19 20
1.20 13 4 2 10 617 625 599 609
1.50 45 34 13 11 20 18 -2 163
1.15 24 43 35 54 67 74 82 101
1.15 88 91 94 101 105 113 116 140
1.32 137 133 113 114 334 353 352 355
1.37 50 45 31 45 41 43 37 38
1.40 129 135 128 130 159 165 158 386
1.08 M MM M M M M M
1.08 M MM M M M M M
1.10 M MM M M M M M
1.17 M MM M M M M M
1.18 M M M M M M M M
1.25 M MM M M M M M
1.28 M M M M M M M M
1.30 M MM M M M M M
1.35 M M M M M M M M
1.42 M MM M M M M M
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130.85
134.00
172.71
194.73
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272.75
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307.00
357.60
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360.00
360.00
360.00

10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00

+55.61
+3.15
+38.71
+22.02
+0.87
+77.15
+2.05
+32.2
+50.6
+2.4

i
=)
R
i
3

+55.61
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+97.47
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+231.76
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+284.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76
+10724.76

'l

DITE

graphies printing

Page 1 of 1



Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

LEG 1-2 TCS SUMMARY

2022 nPatronale o

CLASs1c spring ROADS

71 NOELANDERS / WAGNIES 0 13.22 0 0 0 3457 218.58 0 0 0 0 0 1.02 14.23 0 59.98 0 0 21045 25.42 0
72  KEVERS/KEVERS 48.75 101.83 152 118 197.17 131.08 222.08 138.67 88  70.42 210 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
73 REMACLE / REMACLE 48.75 101.83 150 120 197.17 131.08 178.75 183.08 92 7258 124 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
74 DE GEYTER/VAN DE VELDE 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
75 BAUGNEE / REMION 59.25 17.12 3.95 18 36.87 188.28  25.02 0 0 186.97 620.15 101.38 98.75 73.73 1968.42 132.98 84 25.02 2897 11.85 0
76  HENRY/HENRI 0 226.55 0 0 12.65 11.5 7245 1265 3289 1.15 8395 46 56.35 67.85 817.65 98.9 0 40.25 0 27.6 0
77  DEBEIL / DEBEIL 6.9 78.2 25.3 248 41.4 44275 60.95 121.9 217.35 529 2277 26.45 101.2 79.35 1440.95 900 900 900 900 900 900
78 L'HOEST /L'HOEST 1.17 56 1.17 0 245 14817 11.67 0 1561 51.33 178.5 5.83 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
80 NINANE/MOTTET 0 26.4 1.2 0 9.6 14 0 2 0 0 0 34 1.2 27.6 79.2 324 1752 13.2 0 1.2 0
81  BAONVILLE / MATHIEU 0 49.2 2.4 0 1.2 96 1.2 1.2 0 0 0 0 21.6 19.2 727.2 6 0 6 0 0 0
82 DEVILLERS/CHAPA 74  38.23 0 0 2467 4.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 19.73 85.1 0 7153 0 18.5 0 0 0
84 HALLEUX/BONHOMME 0 5875 58 0 7.5 148.75 1.25 75 173.75 0 138.75 0 2125 3375 322.5 52.5 0 5 0 0 0
85 JANSSEN / DENIS 0 3078 1.27 1.27 34.2 83.6 22.8 56  21.53 178.6 88287 1.27 76 7473 1032.33 51.93 128  84.87 5.07 219.13 1.27
86 GELHAUSEN/GELHAUSEN 21.82 382.43 38.5 18  20.53 214 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
87 GANSEN/KALMES 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
88 VERSTRAETE /CHARLET 0 53.33 82 0 9.33 92 0 2 14.67 0 621.33 0 3333 44 8 77.33 0 4 0 0 1.33
90 VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE 0 98.4 0 0 2733 41 246  58.77 1025 4182 930.7 60.13 61.5 71.07 198.17 158.53 4.1 39.63 319.8  35.53 1.37
91  DUFRASNE / DOGNE 2.8 30.8 0 0 5.6 22.4 1.4 2072 1156.4 16.8  488.6 89.6 19.6  103.6 865.2 266 88.2 58.8 47.6 8.4 29.4
92  WANSART / LIENNE 0 304.58 0 0 2.83 34 0 0 2975 0 0 0 425  35.42 0 53.83 0 7.08 427.83  15.58 0
94 COPPEE/ROBERT 0 19.5 0 0 0 57 1425 315 4 10.5 6975 0 12 70.5 277.5 132 3 16.5 1.5 0 3
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DEVILLERS / CHAPA
WANSART / LIENNE

NINANE / MOTTET
NOELANDERS / WAGNIES
VERSTRAETE / CHARLET
BAONVILLE / MATHIEU
COPPEE / ROBERT
HALLEUX / BONHOMME
HENRY /HENRI

DUFRASNE / DOGNE
JANSSEN / DENIS
BAUGNEE / REMION

VAN LOOCKE / VANPOUCKE
L'HOEST / L'HOEST

DEBEIL / DEBEIL

REMACLE / REMACLE
KEVERS / KEVERS

DE GEYTER / VAN DE VELDE
GELHAUSEN / GELHAUSEN
GANSEN / KALMES

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

Porsche 911 2.7
Porsche 911 SC Cabrio
Ford Escort

Volvo PV 544

Toyota Corolla GT

Opel Manta

VW Polo GT

Innocenti Mini Cooper
Volvo 122 S

BMW 323

BMW 1502

Porsche 3,0 SC

BMW E21

Porsche 911 E
Mercedes Pagode 180SL
Volvo Amazone

Porsche 911

MG B GT

Alfa Roméo Giulia N Sup
Ford Escort RS 2000

ONE DAY CLASSIC PLUS

PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

MNP NWWWWNWN = = = 2= Ww

1 1.23 780.04
2 1.42 376.92
1 1.20 828.4
1 1.02 991.59
2 1.33 642.01
3 1.20 937.6
1.50 687
1.25 1294.25
1.15 564
3 1.40 655.8
3 1.27 1115.95
1.32 1902.03
1.37 2617.9
1.17 2192.87
1.15 2235.05
1.08 3600
1.08 3600
1.10 3600
1.28 3600
1.30 3600

19/03/2022, 23:48:05

3.70
2.00
0.00
1.02
9.33
14.80
4.50
42.50
60.00
60.00
6.00
60.00
27.34
4.00
39.20
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00

172.71
130.85
195.60
75.24
134.00
274.80
307.00
272.75
360.00
360.00
194.73
360.00
360.00
10800.00
357.60
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
10800.00
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270.09
915.15
417.2
577.47
1042.65
931.2
1478.5
1029.25
2659.95
3508.4
3264.54
3680.71
2651.33
10139.34
8571.3
10399.24
10478
18900
14195.28
18900
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446.5
1048
612.8
653.73
1185.98
1220.8
1790
13445
3079.95
3600
3600
3600
3078.67
3600
3600
3600
3600
3600
3600
3600

1226.54
1424.92
1441.20
1645.32
1827.99
2158.40
2477.00
2638.75
3643.95
4255.80
4715.95
5502.03
5696.57
5792.87
5835.05
7200.00
7200.00
7200.00
7200.00
7200.00

+198.38
+16.28
+204.12
+182.67
+330.41
+318.6
+161.75
+1005.2
+611.85
+460.15
+786.08
+194.54
+96.3
+42.18
+1364.95

+198.38

+214.66

+418.78

+601.45

+931.86
+1250.46
+1412.21
+2417.41
+3029.26
+3489.41
+4275.49
+4470.03
+4566.33
+4608.51
+5973.46
+5973.46
+5973.46
+5973.46
+5973.46
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY EXPERT - RTO1

2022 nPatrona.le o

CLAssic sering ROADS

1 108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE 1 [ ] 1.50 1 1 0 0 1 -4 -4 0 20.50
2 106 SIMON/PIROTTE i5 BE 143 -1 2 -3 -2 -1 11 -9 3 62.30 +41.8 +41.8
3 105 HOLVOET / ALBERT 15 118 1.40 1 2 -2 -4 -6 -11 -5 8 71.40 +9.1 +50.9
4 107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST s 138 1.47 4 -2 -2 -5 -2 -14 -1 -6 89.87 +18.47 +69.37
5 101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG 11 = 107 2 0 -2 2 -1 390 350 319 100.26 +10.39 +79.76
6 109 DELPORTE/LAUFFS 15 Ay 152 43 -1 -4 -1 3 -4 16 2 107.58 4732 +87.08
7 104 HERMAN/COLLARD 1IN 140 7 52 29 3 -8 32 25 0 150.00 +4242 41295
8 102 GATHY / GATHY 15 138 1.10 2 208 186 157 120 129 146 195 212.20 +62.2 +191.7
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY EXPERT - RT02

2022 nPatrona.le e

CLAssic sering ROADS

101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG

1 1] = 107 2 0 5 2 4 2 o0 1 3 4 -3 30.53
2 107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST 1Ry 147 2 0 3 14 3 =2 2 0 0 -2 -2 32.40 .87 4187
3 102 GATHY / GATHY 15 118 1.10 -1 3 3 1 4 2 3 4 5 3 3 36.10 +3.7 +5.57
4 108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE 11 01 1.50 2 2 4 1 0 2 2 4 3 3 3 40.00 439 4047
5 105 HOLVOET / ALBERT il 1} 1.40 0 2 2 1 4 0 4 4 8 6 2 46.20 +6.2 +15.67
6 106 SIMON / PIROTTE 1 11 1.43 -1 0 3 2 3 1 2 4 10 5 5 52.17 +5.97 +21.64
7 104 HERMAN / COLLARD 1 [ ] 1.40 -1 3 3 4 8 3 2 1 3 5 4 52.40 +0.23 +21.87
8 109 DELPORTE / LAUFFS 15 1y 1.52 6 2 2 4 3 0 0 5 12 2 -5 64.39 +1199 43386
WORK=
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY EXPERT - RT07

2022 Patronale s

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

1 106 SIMON/PIROTTE i Ag 143 0o -1 G 0 1 0 0 5.43

2 102 GATHY/GATHY TR T ERAL 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 7.70 227 w227
3 101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG = 107 0o -2 1 1 1 -1 1 10.28 +2.58 +4.85
4 105 HOLVOET/ALBERT TR TR -1 0 1 -1 3 2 15.60 +5.32 +10.17
5 108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE iRl 150 0o -2 0 0 2 3 =2 17.00 1.4 +11.67
6 107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST g 147 0o -1 4 A 3 2 A 21.33 +4.33 +15.9
7 104 HERMAN /COLLARD TR TR -1 5 1 -1 3 3 2 30.20 +8.87 +24.77
8 109 DELPORTE /LAUFFS 1y 152 -2 0 3 1 18 4 45.44 +15.24 +40.01
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2022 Patronale s
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY EXPERT - RT08

1 106 SIMON/PIROTTE 1.43 0 1 1 -4 0 10.86

2 107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST 1.47 0 0 3 5 -1 16.40 +5.54 +554
3 102 GATHY/GATHY 1.10 -1 14 5 0 1 24.00 +76 +13.14
4 108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE 1.50 -1 12 -1 5 -1 34.00 +10 +23.14
5 104 HERMAN / COLLARD 1 1.40 0 71 63 30 13 108.20 +742 +97.34
6 101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG 1= 107 0 105 103 78 78 120.00 +11.8 +109.14
= 105 HOLVOET /ALBERT 15 B3 140 0 52 69 40 23 120.00 g +109.14
8 109 DELPORTE /LAUFFS TR TR 12 a2 61 36 27 144.00 +24 +133.14
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY EXPERT - RT09

2022 nPatrona.le o

CLAssic sering ROADS

1 102 GATHY/GATHY g Ag 1.0 2 1 2 3 1 3 1 0 0 4 1 2 6 1 0 29.70

2 108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE TR R 1 2 1 2 7 2 1 0 0 0 1 -1 -1 2 1 34.00 +43 +43
3 105 HOLVOET/ALBERT i1 R 140 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 -5 = -1 0 3 6 1 1 39.20 +52 +95
4 101  VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG 1= 107 0 -1 1 2 2 1 -5 -4 0 -1 -4 -3 -2 1 -3 53.47 +14.27 2377
5 107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST 1l n 147 1 0 -2 1 £ 0 -5 -6 -4 %) -1 -1 1 i 3 60.81 +7.34 +31.11
6 104 HERMAN /COLLARD i R 140 2 -2 -1 2 -1 2 0 7 -6 1 2 3 9 1 -1 62.60 +1.78 +32.9
7 106 SIMON/PIROTTE TR BREE 1 0 1 3 7 2 -1 12 -3 -2 -1 -2 1 1 6 66.72 +4.12 +37.02
8 109 DELPORTE /LAUFFS 1l ag 152 -5 -2 3 9 12 0o -15 -3 15 5 -3 1 7 8 6 156.10 +89.38 +126.4
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2022 nPatrona.le e

CLAssic sering ROADS

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY EXPERT - RT10
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108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE

101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG
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102  GATHY /GATHY
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107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST

109 DELPORTE/LAUFFS
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2022 Patronale e
LLASsic spring ROADS
1 108 KENIS/VANOVERSCHELDE
2 104 HERMAN /COLLARD
3 105 HOLVOET /ALBERT
4 102 GATHY /GATHY
5 109 DELPORTE /LAUFFS
6 107 CHABALLE/VANDEVORST
7 101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG
8 106 SIMON/PIROTTE

u Patron

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
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ONE DAY EXPERT - RT11
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

LEG 1-1 TCS SUMMARY

2022 nPatrona;e_ e

CLAssic sering ROADS

101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG 322.13 0 0 0 46.93
102  GATHY / GATHY 189.2 0 0 0 1186.9
104 HERMAN/COLLARD 8.4 0 0 0 60.2
105 HOLVOET/ALBERT 21 0 0 0 1421
106 SIMON/PIROTTE 8.6 0 0 0 139.03
107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST 7.33 0 0 2 60.13
108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE 9 0 0 0 0
109 DELPORTE /LAUFFS 15.17 48 6 1.52 1736.58
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2022 Patronale e

DLASSIE sprin AOADS
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
ONE DAY EXPERT
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

ONE DAY EXPERT - RT12

2022 Patronale s

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

1 108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE 15 R 1.50 1 3 2 14 30.00
2 105 HOLVOET /ALBERT B0 R 140 14 23 0 93 79.60 +49.6 +496
3 102 GATHY/GATHY TR ERAL 16 21 211 264 100.70 +214 4707
4 101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG 1= 107 19 27 438 483 109.07 +837 +79.07
5 104 HERMAN /COLLARD I R 140 50 80 74 127 120.00 +1093 +90
= 107 CHABALLE / VANDEVORST il n 147 107 113 264 320 120.00 - +90
7 106 SIMON/PIROTTE 15 03 143 M M M M 3600.00 +3480 +3570
= 109 DELPORTE /LAUFFS 1l ag 152 M M M M 3600.00 = +3570
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2022 HPatrona%e e

CLASs1c spring ROADS

105 HOLVOET /ALBERT

108 KENIS / VANOVERSCHELDE

104 HERMAN /COLLARD
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ONE DAY EXPERT - RT13
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
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Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022

LEG 1-2 TCS SUMMARY

2022 Patronale e

DLASSIE sprin AOADS

101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG 0 384 0 0 0 11.73 10 289.07 7.47 58.67 114.13 544 72.53 35.2 144  209.07 36 17.07 86 18 110
102  GATHY /GATHY 0 2.2 11 0 0 0 0 30.8 0 17.6 414.7 278.3 4.4 8.8 59.4 7.7 0 30.8 0 11 11
104 HERMAN /COLLARD 0 46.2 0 0 14 75.6 0 0 2.8 58.8 343 166.6 57.4 74.2 10 49 0 14 4.2 6 0
105 HOLVOET / ALBERT 0 18.2 0 0 0 50.4 1.4 0 0 29.4 497 109.2 49 28 9.8 42 0 9.8 0 0 1.4
108 KENIS/VANOVERSCHELDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 DELPORTE /LAUFFS 2 59.15 0 3.03 22.75 269.97 0 50.05 1137.5 72.8 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900
u life Val-Dieu RENTEZR it
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ire e 5 5xFe bt graphics printing
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2022 Patrona.le e

Patronale Life Classic Spring Roads ONE DAY 2022
DLASSIE sprne AOALS

ONE DAY EXPERT
PROVISIONAL Overall Classification

1 108 KENIS/VANOVERSCHELDE 1 BMW 325i 3 1 150 228 30.00 6150 O 15 0 0 O 93 321.00

2 104 HERMAN /COLLARD 1 VW Golf GTI 2 1 140 903.8 120.00 24740 0 9092 0 0 0 12766  2180.40 +1859.4  +1859.4
3 105 HOLVOET/ALBERT 1 Toyota MR 1 1 1.40 2270 79.60 31.60 120 845.6 0 0 0 1076.8 3346.80 +1166.4 +3025.8
4 102  GATHY/GATHY T Porsche 911 2 2 110 2307 100.70 25780 0 88 0 0 O 12165  3523.50 #1767 432025
5 101 VANDERSPINNEN / DEN HARTOG g = Ford Cortina Lotus 12 1.07 2838.56 109.07 36000 O 214694 0 0 0 2616.01 545457  +1931.07 4513357
6 109 DELPORTE/LAUFFS B0 BJ Fiat Cinquecento Sporting 1 3 152 3064.71  3600.00 10800.00 3600 1151725 0 600 O 3600 6664.71  +1210.14 4634371
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